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MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 06/04/2025 AT 02:54pm

05/01/2025 THRU 05/31/2025 - PAGE 1

CRIMINAL DISTRIBUTIONS
EMS/7RAUMA FUND
SPECIALTY COURT ACCT
JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE
INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND
DRUG COURT COST - DC
CONSOLIDATED COURT Cost
DISTRICT CLERK
JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE - DC
PINE-DC
COURTHOUSE SECURITY
DC-CO RECORDS MANAGEMENT
RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE - OC
‘TECH/ARCHIVE FUND-DC
APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEES-REIMB
‘TIME PAYMENT REIMBURSEMENT FEE -
OMe 70 VICTIMS OF CRIME ACCOUNT
FAMILY VIOLENCE. FINE

010-2201
010-2223
010-2231
010-2239
010-2240
010-4109
010-4109
010-4124
010-4209
084-4119
085-4181
oas-4161
a9-4182
any

pe 4119
eve. acer
FAM_VIOLENCE_FINE

‘TOTAL DISBURSEMENT:
CREDIT CARD CHARGE:

RFILING CC CHARGES:
FILING CHECK CHARGES:
RECORDING CC CHARGES:

ESCROW CHARGES
ESCROW PAYMENTS

‘REIMBURSEMENT
‘TOTAL DEPOSIT:

NON-DISBURSED FEESRESTITUTIOR
RESTITUTION ~ Di

(PAYMENTS BY C.C. QNLY) RESTITUTION - DC:
‘TOTAL RECEIVED:

38.
15.

12.

24
28.
40.

100
98
12.

isa.
148.00

2,262.00
2,262.00

00)
(0.00)
(0.00)
(0.00)
(0.00)
0.00
0.00

127.00

8.00
399.00
73.00

607.00

SUMMARY BREAKDOWN
TOTAL FINE
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEE:
‘TOTAL

cHEcKS
CASH
CASH REFUND
HONEY ORDER
(CREDIT CARD 2;
EPILING CC
ERILING CHECK
ERECORDING CC
DIRECT DEPOSIT
CASHIER'S CHECK

40.00
2,222.00
2,262.00

OVER/SHORT 5.
360.00
197.00
(0.00)
50.00

135.00
100
+00
200
00

00
00

100
100

60.
a7,

00
00
00

00
aana. 00

1
00
00
00
69
00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 06/04/2025 AT 02:54pm

(05/01/2025 THRU 05/31/2025 - PAGE 2

TOTAL 2,742.00
RECEIPT NO. 202944 TO 202997
EXCLUDING TS/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO.
ALL RECEIPT NO. 202944 70 202997

PAY TYPE SECTION
Credit Card Payments

010-2201, ~ EMS/TRAUMA FUND 38.00
010-2223 - SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 25.00
010-2231 ~ JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE 4.00
010-2239 ~ INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND 2.00
010-2240 = DRUG COURT COST - DC 60.00
010-4109 = CONSOLIDATED COURT cost 435.00
010-4124 = JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE - pc 6.00
010-4209 ~ PINE-pC 1,074.00
084-4119 = COURTHOUSE SECURITY 10.00
085-4181 = RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE - 48.00
089-4182 = TECH/ARCHIVE FUND-DC 4.00
47 = APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEES-R 98.00

cve.accr = COMP 70 VICTIMS OF CRIME 158.00
FAM_VIOLENCE_FINE — - FAMILY VIOLENCE FINE. 100.00
REST ~ RESTITUTION - DC 73.00

‘TOTAL 2,135.00
cash, Checks, and Money Orders Collected

010-2223 = SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 30.00
010-4109 DISTRICT CLERK 14.00
010-4209 ~ FINE-DC 40.00
084-4119 = COURTHOUSE SECURITY 14.31
085-4181 — RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE - 17.00
039-4182 ~ TECH/ARCHIVE FUND-DC 4.00
4119 ~ TIME PAYMENT RETMBURSEMEN 12.69
FAM VIOLENCE FINE  - FAMILY VIOLENCE FINE 48.00
REST ~ RESTITUTION 407.00
TOTAL 607.00
REPORT TOTAL 2,742.00

Mon Disbursed Fee Detail

Feo: REST RESTITUTION 8.00
DATE RCPT# CAUSE FEE.AWT

05/08/2025 202956 DcR-6441-24 TSIDORO MONTOYA 8.00
8.00

Fee: Dc29 RESTITUTION 399.00
DATE _RCPT# CAUSE ed

05/05/2025 202958 DCR-5093-14 MARTINEZ, ALBERTO
05/09/2025 202969 DCR-5821-18 GARCIA, ANDREA ANN
05/19/2025 202980 DCR-4904-12 RODRIGUEZ, KYLE
05/23/2025 202986 DCR-S821-19 GARCIA, ANDREA ANH

Feo? DC29-C (PAYMENTS BY C.C. O73.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 06/04/2025 AT 02:54pa

(05/01/2025 THRU 05/31/2025 - PAGE 3

DATE _RCPT# CAUSE NAME, FRE. AMT
05/30/2025 202997 DCR-5821-18 GARCIA, ANDREA ANN 73.00

73,00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 06/04/2025 AT 02:54pm

05/01/2025 THRU 05/31/2025 - PAGE 4
‘ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

ACCOUNT DETAIL. SECTION
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR EMS/TRAUMA FUND 010-2201

202994

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 010-2223
202945
202947
202949

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE 010-2231
202989

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND 010-2239
202!

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DRUG COURT COST - DC 010-2240
202989

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 010-4109
7202946
202960
202987
202989

(05/30/2025

05/02/2025
08/02/2025
05/02/2025

(05/28/2025

(05/28/2025

05/28/2025

05/02/2025
05/06/2025,
05/23/2025
05/28/2025

38.00
38.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
75.00

4.00
7.06

2.00

60.00
60.00

133.00
377.00

ec

cA
Mo
ce

ec

ce

cc

cc
cc
cc
cc

(CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DISTRICT CLERK 010-4109
202944
202946
202947
202949
202956
202958
202960
202969,
202974
202975
202986
2021
202989

05/01/2025
05/02/2025
05/02/2025
05/02/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/06/2025
05/09/2025
05/14/2025
05/15/2025
05/23/2025
05/23/2025
05/28/2025
05/28/2025
05/30/2025

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

40.00
2.00

saasaasasas
cc
cccc
cc

50.00

‘50.00
50.00
50.00

950.00

950.00

950.00

100.00
500.00
250.00
950.00

100.00
‘50.00
10.00

160.00
500.00
20.00
60.00

100.00
25.00

250.00
950.00
950.00
50.00

REESE, TRENNON DeR-6330-23

‘JUAREZ, LUIS ENRIQUE DCR-6218-22
GONZALEZ, JORGE DcR-6212-22
REESE, TRENNON DcR-6330-23

LINN-MARKS, SERENA K DCR-6009-20

LINN-MARKS, SERENA K DCR-6009-20

LINN-MARKS, SERENA K DCR-6009-20

‘SCHLOSSER, NATHAN BR DCR-6242-22
RODRIGUEZ, NATASHA — DCR-5440-16
TORRES, RODOLFO DCR-6512-24
LIWN-MARKS, SERENA K DCR-6009-20

‘SMITH, MIKE 3413,
SCHLOSSER, NATHAN BR DCR-6242-22
GONZALEZ, JORGE DcR-6212-22
REESE, TRENNON DcR-6330-23
SALINAS, ISIDORO MON DCR-6441-24
MARTINEZ, ALBERTO DCR-5093-14
RODRIGUEZ, NATASHA —DCR-5440-16
GARCIA, ANDREA ANN DCR-5821-18
SANCHEZ, CALEB MICHA DCR-6469-24
‘TODD, MARYBETH KAY —DCR-6174-21
GARCIA, ANDREA ANN — DCR-5821-18
TORRES, RODOLFO DCR-6512-24
LIMN-MARKS, SERENA K DCR-6009-20
LIMN-MARKS, SERENA K DCR-6009-20
REESE, TRENNON DcR-6330-23



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 06/04/2025 AT 02:54pm

(05/01/2025 THRU 05/31/2025 - PAGE 5
‘ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

05/30/2025 2.00 cA 50.00 ONTIVEROS, JUAN CARL DCR-6453-24
05/30/2025, 2.00 cc 75.00 GARCIA, ANDREA ANN —DCR-5821-18

72.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE - DC 010-4124

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FINE-DC 010-4209
(05/01/2025 40.00 CA 42.00 SMITH, MIKE
05/06/2025 400.00 cc 500.00 RODRIGUEZ, NATASHA
05/28/2025 674.00 cc 950.00 LINN-MARKS, SERENA K

T,114,00

05/28/2025, 6.00 cc 950.00 LINN-MARKS, SERENA K DCR-6009-20

3413
DCR-5440-16
DCR-6009-20

05/02/2025 8.00 ‘50.00 JUAREZ, LUIS ENRIQUE DCR-6218-22
05/02/2025 6.31 50.00 GONZALEZ, JORGE DcR-6212-22
05/30/2025 10.00 50.00 REESE, TRENNON DCR-6330-23

z
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DC-CO RECORDS MANAGEMENT 085-4181

05/28/2025, 25.00 cc 950.00 LINN-MARKS, SERENA K DCR-6009-20
35.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE - DC 095-4161
05/02/2025 17.00 cA 30.00 JUAREZ, LUIS ENRIQUE DCR-6218-22
05/02/2025 23.00 cc 50.00 REESE, ‘TRENNON DCR-6330-23

40,00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR TECH/ARCHIVE FUND-DC 089-4162
05/02/2025 4.00 MO 50.00 GONZALEZ, JORGE DCR~6212-22
05/28/2025 4.00 cc 950.00 LIWN-MARKS, SERENA K DCR-6009-20

3.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEES-REIMB 4117

05/15/2025, 98.00 cc 100.00 TODD, MARYBETH KAY  DCR-6174-21
38.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR TIME PAYMENT REIMBURSEMENT FEE - DC 4119
05/02/2025 12.69 MO 50.00 GONZALEZ, JORGE DCR-6212-22

12.63



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 06/04/2025 AT 02:54pm

(05/01/2025 THRU 05/31/2025 - PAGE 6
‘ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COMP TO VICTIMS OF CRIME ACCOUNT CVC.ACCT
202974 05/14/2025 58.00 cc 60.00 SANCHEZ, CALEB MICHA DCR-6469-24
202987 05/23/2025 100.00 cc 250.00 TORRES, RODOLFO DCR-6512~i

158.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FAMILY VIOLENCE FINE FAM VIOLENCE FINE

202987 05/23/2025 100.00 oc 250.00 TORRES, RODOLFO DCR-6512-1
202996 05/30/2025 48.00 CA 30.00 ONTIVEROS, JUAN CARL DCR-6453-:



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 06/04/2025 AT 02:56pm

05/01/2025 THRU 05/31/2025 - PAGE 1

CIVIL DISTRIBUTIONS
INDIGENT LEGAL SERVICES CIVIL-DC
APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND
COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTION FUND
SUPPORT JUDICIAL FUND STATE
LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND
STATE CONSOLIDATED FEE.
SHERTFF FEE
DISTRICT CLERK
CIVIL JURY FEE - DC
couNry JURY FuND
COURTHOUSE SECURITY
COURTHOUSE SECURITYFUND
RECORDS MANAGEMENT COUNTY - DC
RECORDS - PRESERVATION FEE ~ DC
COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRESERVATION
‘TECH/ARCHIVE FUND-DC
COURT FACILITY FEE FUND
COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND
COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND
CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT

010-2209
10-2219
010-2232
010-2234
010-2248
010-2250
010-4104
010-4109
010-4126
057-4195
0a4-4119
084-4119
085-4181
085-4194
087-4181
039-4182
090-4127
091-4128
095-4120
160-4109

EFILING CHECK CHARGES:

‘TOTAL DISBURSEMENT
CREDIT CARD CHARGES:
FILING CC CHARGES.

ERECORDING CC CHARGES

DEBT COLLECTION FOR PAYOUT:

ESCROW CHARGES
ESCROW PAYMENTS

TOTAL RECEIVE

10.00
25.00
75.00
42.00
15.00

274.00
200.00
156.00
10.00
50.00

100.00

170.00

1,817.00
(350.00)
(380.00)

(0.00)
(0.00)
(0.00)

487.00

200.00
687,00

SUMMARY BREAKDOWN
TOTAL FINE
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES
‘TOTAL

cHEcKS
casi
CASH REFUND
MONEY ORDER
CREDIT CARD
EFILING COLL cc

BF UNCOLLECTED
EFILE TOTAL

BEILING CHECK

0.00
1,817.00
7,817.00

456.00
1,436.00

137.
350
(0

200
350
980

00
00
00)
00
00
00

00

oveR/SHORT



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 06/04/2025 AT 02:56pm

05/01/2025 THRU 05/31/2025 - PAGE 2

ERECORDING CC 0.00
DIRECT DEPOSIT 0.00
CASHIER'S CHECK 0.00
‘TOTAL 2,017.00
RECEIPT NO. 202955 To 202988
EXCLUDING 'S/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO
ALL RECEIPT NO. 202955 T0 202988

PAY TYPE SECTION
Credit Card Payments

010-2219 = APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM 5.00
010-2232 = COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTIO 15.00
010-2248 = LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 3.00
010-2250 STATE CONSOLIDATED FEE 137.00
057-4195 = COUNTY JURY FUND 10.00
084-4119 = COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 20.00
087-4181 = COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRE 30.00
090-4127 = COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 20.00
091-4128 = COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 35.00
095-4120 = COURT REPORTER SERVICES F 25.00
160-4109 ~ CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUN 50.00

‘TOTAL 350.00
Cash, Checks, and Money Orders Collected

010-2209 - INDIGENT LEGAL SERVICES C 10.00
010-2219 - APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM 5.00
010-2232 ~ COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTIO 15.00
010-2234 = SUPPORT JUDICIAL FUND STA 42.00
010-2248 ~ LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 3.00
010-2250 = STATE CONSOLIDATED FEE 137.00
010-4109 = DISTRICT CLERK 260.00
057-4195 = COUNTY JURY FUND 10.00
oa4-4119 = COURTHOUSE SECURITY 25.00
085-4181 RECORDS MANAGEMENT COUNTY 5.00
085-4194 = RECORDS - PRESERVATION FE 10.00
087-4181 = COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRE 30.00
0g9-4182 = TECH/ARCHIVE FUND-DC 5.00
090-4127 = COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 20.00
091-4128 ~ COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 35.00
095-4120 = COURT REPORTER SERVICES F 25.00
160-4109 - CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUN 50.00

‘TOTAL 687.00
Efiled Transactions Collected

010-2219 ~ APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM 15.00
9010-2232 = COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTIO 45.00
010-2248 = LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 9.00
010-4104 ~ SHERIFF FEE 200.00
010-4109 ~ DISTRICT CLERK 96.00
010-4126 ~ CIVIL JURY FEE - DC 10.00
057-4195 = COUNTY JURY FUND 30.00
084-4119 = COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 60.00
087-4181 = COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRE 110.00
090-4127 = COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 60.00
091-4128 = COUNTY LAN LIBRARY FUND 105.00
095-4120 = COURT REPORTER SERVICES F 75.00
160-4109 ~ CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUN 165.00

‘TOTAL 980.00
REPORT TOTAL 2,017.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 06/04/2025 AT 02:56pm

05/01/2025 THRU 05/31/2025 - PAGE 3

Non Disbursed Fee Detail

COLLEC DEBT COLLEC 200.00
DATE RCPTY CAUSE wae FEE.AMT

05/02/2025 202955 pcv-20243-19 MICHAEL BULLOCK 200.00
200.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 06/04/2025 AT 02:56pm

(05/01/2025 THRU 05/31/2025 - PAGE 4
‘ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

ACCOUNT .DETATL. SECTION
CIVIL DETAIL FOR INDIGENT LEGAL SERVICES CIVIL-DC 010-2209

202961 (05/06/2025 10.00 CK,CK 137.00 MARCUS YOHNER, MARCUS DCV-18925-14
70.00

CIVIL DETAIL FOR APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219
_——BECEIPT # __REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES __REC TOT WHO PAID ___CAUSE NO __

202963, 05/07/2025 5.00 EF 350.00 TRAVIS $ WARE ‘Dev-21063-25
202965 05/07/2025 5.00 cA 350.00 BILLY RAY ROSS Dev-21065-25
202982 08/20/2025 5.00 EF 368.00 BLAKE T. HOLLINGSWOR DCV-21069-25

05/21/2025 5.00 EF 374.00 Dev-21070-25
05/27/2025 5.00 cc 350.00 SANJUAN FUENTES Dev-21071-25

25.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232

202963 (05/07/2025 15.00 EF 350.00 TRAVIS $ WARE ‘Dev-21063-25
202965 05/07/2025 15.00 cA 350.00 BILLY RAY ROSS Dev-21065-25
202982 05/20/2025 15.00 EF 368.00 BLAKE T. HOLLINGSWOR DCV-21069-25

05/21/2025 15.00 EF 374.00 Dev-21070-25
05/27/2025 15.00 cc 350.00 SANJUAN FUENTES Dev-21071-25

75.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR SUPPORT JUDICIAL FUND STATE 010-2234

202961. (05/06/2025 42.00 CK,CK 137.00 MARCUS YOHNER,MARCUS DcV-18925-14
700

CIVIL DETAIL FOR LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248
202963, (05/07/2025 3.00 EF ‘350.00 TRAVIS $ WARE Dev-21063-25
202965 05/07/2025 3.00 CA 350.00 BILLY RAY Ross Dev-21065-25
202982 05/20/2025 3.00 EF 368.00 BLAKE T. HOLLINGSWOR DCVv-21069-25,
202984 05/21/2025 3.00 EF 374.00 Dev-21070-25
202988 05/27/2025 3.00 cc 350.00 SANJUAN FUENTES Dev-21071-25

75.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR STATE CONSOLIDATED FEE 010-2250

202963 05/07/2025 0.00 EF 350.00 TRAVIS § WARE Dev-21063-25
202965 05/07/2025 137.00 ca 350.00 BILLY RAY ROSS Dev-21065-25
202977 05/16/2025 0.00 EF 80.00 SARAH NIEMAN GONZALE DCV-20108-19
202982 05/20/2025 0.00 EF 368.00 BLAKE T. HOLLINGSWOR DCV-21069-25
202984 05/21/2025 0.00 EF 374.00 Dev-21070-25
20236 05/27/2025 137.00 cc 350.00 SANJUAN FUENTES Dev-21071-25,

274.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR SHERIFF FEE 010-4104

202968 (05/09/2025 200.00 =F 208.00 JODY JENKINS Dev-19332-15
200-00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 06/04/2025 AT 02:56pm

05/01/2025 THRU 05/31/2025 - PAGE 5
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

CIVIL DETAIL FOR DISTRICT CLERK 010-4109
202961 05/06/2025 8.00 CK,CK MARCUS YOHNER,MARCUS OCV-16925-16
202961 05/06/2025 8.00 CK,cK MARCUS YOHNER,MARCUS DCV-18925-14
202961 05/06/2025 26.00 CK,CK MARCUS YOHNER,MARCUS DCV-18925-14
202961 05/06/2025 10.00 CK,cK MARCUS YORNER,MARCUS DCV-18925-14
202961 08/06/2025 £00 K,cK MARCUS YOHNER,MARCUS DCV-18925-14
202967 05/09/2025, +00 EF WARE, TRAVIS 5 Dev-21063-25
202967 05/09/2025, 00 EF WARE, TRAVIS S Dev-21063-25
202968 05/09/2025, 100 EF JODY’ JENKINS Dov-19332-15
202976 05/16/2025, 100 EF Dev-19477-16202981, 05/20/2025 00 EF SARAH NIEMAN GONZALE DCV-20108-19202982 05/20/2025 100 EF BLAXE 7. HOLLINGSWOR DCV-21069-25202984 05/21/2025 00 EF Dov-21070-25202985 05/22/2025 00 EF ALISA 5 RICHMAN 16351

ECT)
CIVIL DETAIL FOR CIVIL JURY FEE - DC 010-4126

202982 (05/20/2025 10.00. EF 368.00 BLAKE T. HOLLINGSWOR DCV-21069-25,
710-00

(CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195
_——REGELRE # __REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE WO202963 05/07/2025 10,00 EF 350.00 TRAVIS 5 WARE Dev-21063-25202965 05/07/2025 10.00 ca 350.00 BILLY RAY ROSS Dev-21065-25202982 05/20/2025 10.00 BF 368.00 BLAKE T. HOLLINGSWOR DcVv-21069-25202984 05/21/2025 10.00 BF 374.00 cv-21070-2505/27/2025 10.00 cc 350.00 SANJUAN FUENTES Dev-21071-25

30.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119

202963 (05/07/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 TRAVIS S WARE Dev-21063-25
202965 05/07/2025 20.00 cr 350.00 BILLY RAY ROSS Dov-21065-25
202982 05/20/2025 20.00 EF 368.00 BLAKE T. HOLLINGSWOR DcVv-21069-25,
202984 05/21/2025 20.00 EF 374.00 Dev-21070-25
202988 05/27/2025 20.00 cc 350.00 SANJUAN FUENTES Dev-21071-25

700-00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119

—-BEGELRT # __REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TXPES __REC TOT WHO PAID ‘CAUSE NO202961 05/06/2025, 5.00 CK,CR 137.00 MARCUS YORNER, MARCUS DCV-18925-14
3.00

CIVIL DETAIL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT COUNTY - DC 085-4181
RECEIPT #____REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES __REC TOT WHO PAID ___CAUSE Wo __202961, (05/06/2025 5.00 CK,CK

3.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR RECORDS - PRESERVATION FEE - DC 085-4194

——-BICELPT # __REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID _CAUSE NO



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 06/04/2025 AT 02:56pm

(05/01/2025 THRU 05/31/2025 - PAGE 6
‘ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

202961 05/06/2025 10.00 CK,CK
10.00

137,00 MARCUS YOHNER,MARCUS DCV-18925-14

CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRESERVATION ACCOUNT 087-4181
202963
202965
202977
202982
202984
202988

CIVIL DETAIL FOR TECH/ARCHIVE FUND-DC 089-4182
7202961,

CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127
202963
202965
202982
202984
202988

CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128
202963,
202965
202982
202984

CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095~
202963
202965
202982
202984202s"

CIVIL DETAIL FOR CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 160-4109
202963
202965
202977
202982
202984
20298

05/07/2025 30.00
05/07/2025 30.00
05/16/2025 20.00
05/20/2025 30.00
05/21/2025 30.00
05/27/2025 30.00

70.06

(05/06/2025 5.00 CK,CK

05/07/2025 20.00
05/07/2025 20.00
05/20/2025 20.00
05/21/2025 20.00
05/27/2025 20.00

100.00

(05/07/2025 35.00
05/07/2025 35.00
05/20/2025 35.00
05/21/2025 35.00
05/27/2025 35.00

T75-00

05/07/2025 25.00
05/07/2025 25.00
05/20/2025 25.00
05/21/2025 25.00
05/27/2025 25.00

T3500

(05/07/2025 ‘50.00
05/07/2025 50.00
05/16/2025 15.00
05/20/2025 50.00
05/21/2025 50.00
05/27/2025 50.00

:F
cA
EF
EF
Fr
ce

er
cA
ar
rr
cc

=F
ca
'F
er
cc

EF
cA
Fr
EF
cc

=F
ca
:F
ar
'F
ce

-00
+00
200

‘TRAVIS § WARE
BILLY RAY ROSS
‘SARAH NIEMAN GONZALE
BLAKE T, HOLLINGSWOR
SANJUAN FUENTES

‘Dev-21063-25
Dev-21065-25
Dev-20108-19
Dev-21069-25
Dev-21070-25
Dev-21071-25

137.00 MARCUS YOHNER,MARCUS DCV-18925-14

350.
350
368.
374.
350.

350.
350.
368.
374,
350.

350
350
368.

200
+00

374
350.

350.
350.80.
368.
374.
350.

00
00
00
00

‘00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

‘TRAVIS § WARE
BILLY RAY ROSS
BLAKE T. HOLLINGSWOR
‘SANJUAN FUENTES

‘TRAVIS S WARE
BILLY RAY ROSS
BLAKE T, HOLLINGSWOR
SANJUAN FUENTES

‘TRAVIS 3 WARE
BILLY RAY ROSS
BLAKE T, HOLLINGSWOR

‘SANJUAN FUENTES

TRAVIS S WARE
BILLY RAY ROSS
SARAH NIEMAN GONZALE
BLAKE T. HOLLINGSWOR
SANJUAN FUENTES

‘Dev-21063-25
Dev-21065-25
Dev-21069-25
Dev-21070-25
Dev-21071-25

‘Dev-21063-25
Dev-21065-25
Dev-21069-25
Dev-21070-25
Dev-21071-25

‘Dev-21063-25
Dev-21065-25
Dev-21069-25
Dev-21070-25Dev-21071-25

‘Dev-21063-25
Dev-21065-25
Dev-20108-19
Dev-21069-25
Dev-21070-25
Dev-21071-25



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 06/04/2025 AT 02:56pm

05/01/2025 THRU 05/31/2025 - PAGE 7
‘ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

265.00



DAILY DEPOSITS - MAY 2025
LAMB COUNTY CLERK
DATE | _ DocPro

5/1/2025 10
~ 8/2/2025 | $102.00

025 «$459.00
516/2025 | $384.00
5/7/2025 | $35.00
5/8/2025 ‘$590.00

$402.00
$684.00
$645.00

5/15/2025 ‘$625.00
5/16/2025 | $551.00

2025 | $146.00
5/20/2025 | $680.00
5721/2025 | $601.00
5/22/2025 $73.00

| $1,101.00
$206.00
‘$575.00
‘$732.00

RESTITUTION _

__ $317.00

$710.00
$0.00
$0.00

1:
I

$223.00
$2.00

$0.00 |

$279.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 06/02/2025 AT 04:06pm

05/01/2025 THRU 05/31/2025 - PAGE 1

TorAL apersce

examprstersurzoNs
Seer ELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219 10.00

COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232 30.00
LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248 6.00
COPIES ELECTRONIC 010-4105 1.00
COUNTY CLERK 010-4105 26.00
county Jury FUND 057-4195, 20.00
COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119 40.00
COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRESERVATION 086-4171 60.00
COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127 40.00
COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128 70.00
COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120 50.00
CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105 100.00

PROBATE DISTRIBUTIONS
APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219 20.00
COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232 60.00
LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248 12.00
SHERIFES FEE 010-4104 75.00
COUNTY CLERK 010-4105, 87.00
JUDGE'S SIGNATURE 010-4108 6.00
county Jury FUND 057-4195 40.00
COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 04-4119 80.00
RECORDS MANAGEMENT 6 PRESERVATION © 086-4171 60.00
COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127 80.00
COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128 140.00
COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120 100.00
COURT INITIATED GUARDIANSHIP FUND 100-4129 80.00
PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRATOR FUND 100-4131 40.00
JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPPORT FUND — 101-4130 20.00
CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105 160.00

1,060.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS : 7,513.00
CREDIT CARD CHARGES: (0.00)
EFILING CC CHARGES: (1,513.00)

EFILING CHECK CHARGES (0.00)
ERECORDING CC CHARGES (0.00)

ESCROW CHARGES (0.00)
ESCROW PAYMENTS 0.00

‘REIMBURSEMENT : 0.00
TOTAL DEPOSI: 0.00

‘TOTAL RECEIVED 0.00

‘SUMMARY BREAKDOWN
TOTAL FINE 0.00
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 1,513.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 06/02/2025 AT 04:06pm

05/01/2025 THRU 05/31/2025 - PAGE 2

overshot sacHecKs 0.00
cash 0.00
CASH REFUND (0.00)
MONEY ORDER 0:00
CREDIT CARD 0.00
BFILING COLL cc 1,813.00

EF UNCOLLECTED 22.00
EFILE TOTAL 2,335.00

EFILING CHECK 0.00
| ERECORDING CC 0:00

DIRECT DEPOSIT 0.00
CASHIER'S CHECK 0.00
TOTAL 1,513.00
RECEIPT NO. 201577 70 201601
EXCLUDING TS/WE/NC/UN RECEIPT NO.
ALL RECETT NO. 201577 TO 201601

PAY TYPE SECTION
Efiled Transactions Collected010-2219 ="APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM 30.00

010-2222 = County DISPUTE. RESOLUTION 90.00
010-2248 = LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 18.00
010-4104 > SHERIFES FEE 75.00
010-4205 = couwrY CLERK 114,00
010-4108 = gupGe's. SIGNATURE 6.00037-4185 county guny FUND 60.00
oa4-az13 = COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 120.00
086-4171 = COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRE 120.00

| 090-4127 = coukT FACILITY FEE FUND 120.00
091-4128 = COUWTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 210.00
095-4120 = COURT REPORTER SERVICES F 150.00
100-4129 = COURT INTTTATED GUARDIANS 80.00
100-4131 = PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRA 40.00
101-4130 = JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPP 20.00
152-4105 = CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUN 260.00
TOTAL 2,513.00
REPORT TOTAL 1,513.00

Non Disbursed Fee Detail



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 06/02/2025 AT 04

05/01/2025 TARU 05/31/2025 - PAGE 3
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

‘6pm

ACCOUNT. DETAIL. SECTION
CIVIL DETAIL FORAPPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID. CAUSE No
201577 05/01/2025 5.00 EF 350.00 cc~3465
201601 05/30/2025 5.00 EF 376.00 BRETT OSBORN cc-3467

10.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PALD -AUSE NO
201577 05/01/2025 15.00 EF 350.00 cc~3465
201601 05/30/2025 15.00 BF 376.00 BRETT OSBORN cc~3467

CIVIL DETATL FOR LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT pay TYPE: REC TOT WHO PALD USE_NO
201577 05/01/2025, 3.00 8F 350.00 cc-3465,
201601 05/30/2025, 3.00 EF 376.00 BRETT OSBORN cc-3467

CIVIL DETAIL FOR COPIES ELECTRONIC 010-4105
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID USE_NO.201596 05/27/2025 1.00 EF 1.00 KIMBERLY NEWMAN cc-3451

1.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERK 010-4105

RECEIPT | REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: BEC TOR WHO PALD Use No
201601 05/30/2025 8.00 EF 376.00 BRETT OSBORN cc-3467201601 05/30/2025 18.00 EF 376.00 BRETT OSBORN cc-3467

26.00

CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195,
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT BAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PALD. CAUSE NO
201877 05/01/2025 10.00 BF 350.00 ec-3465
201601 05/30/2025 10.00 EF 376.00 BRETT OSBORN cc-3467

20.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119

RECEIeT } REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PALD USE NO
201577 05/01/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 cc~3465
201601 05/30/2025 20.00 EF 376.00 BRETT OSBORN cc~3467

40.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRESERVATION ACCOUNT 096-4171

RECEIPT | REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201877 05/01/2025 30.00 EF 350.00 ec-3465
201601 05/30/2025 30.00 EF 376.00 BRETT OSBORN cc-3467

0.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127

RECEIET } REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID AUSE. Ni
201577 (05/01/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 cc-3465,



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 06/02/2025 AT 04:06pm

05/01/2025 THRU 05/31/2025 - PAGE 4
‘ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

201601 05/30/2025 20.00 EF 376.00 BRETT OSBORN cc-3467

40.00

CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PALD CAUSE NO
201577 08/01/2025 35.00 BF 350.00 (Cc=3465
201601 05/30/2025, 35.00 BF 376.00 BRETT OSBORN cc-3467

70.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: BEC TOT WHO PAID. CAUSE NO
201877 08/01/2025 25.00 EF 350.00 (CC-3465
201601 05/30/2025 25.00 &F 376.00 BRETT OSBORN cc-3467

50.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID. CAUSE NO
201577 08/01/2025 50.00 EF 350.00 Cc-3465
201601 08/30/2025 50.00 EF 376.00 BRETT OSBORN cc-3467

100.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201584 05/08/2025 5.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6048
201587 05/19/2025 5.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6049
201593 05/21/2025 5.00 BF 393.00 RUSH $ WELLS 6050
201594 05/21/2025 5.00 BF 393.00 6050
201595 05/21/2025 “5.00 EF 393.00 6050
201599 05/29/2025 5.00 EF 360.00 JEFFREY S. EGGLESTON 6051

20.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201584 05/08/2025 15.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6048
201587 05/19/2025 15.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6049
201593 05/21/2025 15.00 BF 393.00 RUSH S WELLS 6050
201594 05/21/2025 15.00 EF 393.00 6050
201595 05/21/2025 “15.00 EF ~393.00 6050
201599 05/29/2025 15.00 BF 360.00 JEFFREY S. EGGLESTON 6051

60.00
PROBATE DETAIL, FOR LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2241

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE No
201584 05/08/2025 3.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6048
201587 05/19/2025 3.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6049
201593, 05/21/2025 3.00 EF 393.00 RUSH S WELLS 6050
201594 05/21/2025 3.00 EF 393.00 6050
201595 05/21/2025 -3.00 EF 393.00 6050
201599 05/29/2025 3.00 BF 360.00 JEFFREY S. EGGLESTON 6051

12.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR SHERIFFS FEE 010-4104



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETATL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 06/02/2025 AT 04 6pm

05/01/2025 THRU 05/31/2025 - PAGE 5
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

RECEIPT } REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: BEC TOT WHO PAID “AUSE Nv
201584 05/08/2025 25.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6048
201593 05/21/2025 25.00 EF 393.00 RUSH S WELLS 6050
201594 05/21/2025 25.00 BF 393.00 6050
201595 05/21/2025 25.00 EF 393.00 6050
201600 05/29/2025 25.00 EF 33.00 JEFFREY S. EGGLESTON 6051

75.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERK 010-4105

RECEIPT | _REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201584 05/08/2025 8.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6048
201592 05/21/2025 5.00 BF 23.00 6033
201592 05/21/2025 5.00 BF 23.00 6033
201532 05/21/2025 13.00 EF 23.00 6033
201593 05/21/2025 8.00 BF 393.00 RUSH S WELLS 6050
201594 05/21/2025 8.00 BF 393.00 6050
201595 05/21/2025 “8.00 EF -393.00 6050
201597 05/27/2025 5.00 EF 32.00 LEE FRANKS 6028
201597 05/27/2025 5.00 BF 32.00 LEE FRANKS 6028
201597 05/27/2025 22.00 BF 32.00 LEE FRANKS 6028
201598 05/28/2025 8.00 EF 8.00 THOMAS D SHEEN 6043
201600 08/29/2025 8.00 EF 33.00 JEFFREY S. EGGLESTON 6051

27.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR JUDGE'S SIGNATURE 010-4108

ECkIpT } REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PALD CAUSE No
201582, 05/05/2025 2.00 EF 2.00 5795,
201585, 05/09/2025 2.00 EF 2.00 LEE FRANKS 6028
201588 05/20/2025 2.00 EF 2.00 6048

6.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195

RECEIPT | REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID AUSE NO
201584 05/08/2025 10.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6048
201587 05/19/2025 10.00 BF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6049
201593 05/21/2025 10.00 eF 393.00 RUSH $ WELLS 6050,
201594 05/21/2025 10.00 EE 393.00 6050
201595, 05/21/2025 -10.00 BF 393.00 6050
201599 05/29/2025 10.00 EF 360.00 JEFFREY S. EGGLESTON 6051

40.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119

RECEIPT | REC DATE TRANS TOT pay TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID -AUSE NO
201584 05/08/2025 20.00 8F 393.00 JARED MELTON 6048
201587 05/19/2025 20.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6049
201593 05/21/2025 20.00 EF 393.00 RUSH $ WELLS 6050
201594 05/21/2025 20.00 BF 393.00 6050
201595 05/21/2025 20.00 BF =393.00 6050
201599 05/29/2025 20.00 BF 360.00 JEFFREY S. EGGLESTON 6051

PROBATE DETAIL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRESERVATION FUND 086-4171
RECEIPT | REC DATE TRANS ToT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE Wi
201584 05/08/2025 15.00 BF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6048,
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201587 05/19/2025 15.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6049
201593 05/21/2025 15.00 EF 393.00 RUSH S WELLS 6050
201594 05/21/2025 15.00 BF 393.00 6050
201595 05/21/2025 -15.00 BF -393.00 6050
201599 05/29/2025 15.00 EF 360.00 JEFFREY S. EGGLESTON 6051

60.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127

RECEIPT! _REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES __REC TOT WHO PAID __causE.No
201584 05/08/2025 20.00 BF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6048
201587 05/19/2025 20.00 BF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6049
201593 05/21/2025 20.00 EF 393.00 RUSH S WELLS. 6050,
201594 05/21/2025 20.00 EF 393.00 6050
201595 05/21/2025 20.00 EF -393.00 6050
201599, 05/29/2025 20.00 BF 360.00 JEFFREY S. EGGLESTON 6051

0.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128

——-RECEIET # __REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES __REC TOT WHO PAID __CAUSE NO201584 (05/08/2025 35.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6048,
201587 05/19/2025 35.00 BF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6049
201593 05/21/2025 35.00 EF 393.00 RUSH S WELLS 6050
201594 05/21/2025 35.00 EF 393.00 6050
201595 05/21/2025 7-35.00 EF -393.00 6050
201599 05/29/2025 35.00 EF 360.00 JEFFREY S. EGGLESTON 6051

140.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120

——-RECELET # __REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID ____CAUSENO201584 05/08/2025 25.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6048
201587 05/19/2025 25.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6049
201593 05/21/2025 25.00 EF 393.00 RUSH S WELLS 6050
201594 05/21/2025 25.00 EF 393.00 6050
201595 05/21/2025 -25.00 EF 393.00 6050
201599 05/29/2025 25.00 BF 360.00 JEFFREY S. EGGLESTON 6051

100.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT INITIATED GUARDIANSHIP FUND 100-4129

RECEIPT $ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT Wo PAID CAUSE. Ni
201584 05/08/2025 20.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6048,
201587 05/29/2025 20.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6049
201593 05/21/2025 20.00 BF 393.00 RUSH S WELLS 6050
201594 05/21/2025 20.00 BE 393.00 6050
201595 05/21/2025 20.00 BF ~393.00 6050
201599 05/29/2025 20.00 EF 360.00 JEFFREY S. EGGLESTON 6051

30.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRATOR FUND 100-4131

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE Wi
201584 05/08/2025 10.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6048
201587 05/19/2025 10.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6049
201593 05/21/2025 10.00 EF 393.00 RUSH S WELLS 6050
201594 05/21/2025 10.00 EF 393.00 6050
201595, 05/21/2025 -10.00 EF -393.00 6050
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UBFEREY S, EGGLESTON201599 05/29/2025 10.00 eF 360.00 60s1
40.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPPORT FUND 101-4130
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT pay TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201584 05/08/2025 5.00 EE 393.00 JARED MELTOW 6048
201587 05/19/2025 5.00 BE 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6049
201593 05/21/2025 5.00 EF 393.00 RUSH S WELLS 6050
201594 05/21/2025 5.00 EF 393.00 6050
201595 05/21/2025 “5.00 EF -393.00 6050201599 05/29/2025 5.00 EF 360.00 JEFFREY S. EGGLESTON 6051

20.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT paY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE Wi201584 05/08/2025 40.00 €F 393.00 JARED MELTON 6048201587 05/19/2025 40.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6049201593 05/21/2025 40.00 EF 393.00 RUSH S WELLS 6050201594 05/21/2025 40.00 EF 393.00 6050201595, 05/21/2025 40.00 EF 393.00 6050201599 05/29/2025 40.00 BF 360.00 JEFFREY S. EGGLESTON 6051
0 700
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(GRRE orstarsurroNs
EHS /TRAUMA FUND
TIME PAYMENTFEE
CONSOLIDATED COURT CosT
SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS - STATE
DWI TRAFFIC FiSINE, (TOX)
SPECIALTY COURT ACCT
FAMILY VIOLENCE FINE
JURY SERVICE
COUNTY CLERK

FEE
COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEE
FINES
‘JURY FUND
COURTHOUSE SECURITY
RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUNTY
CO CLERK RECO}
co & DIST TEC
COURT REPORTE!
COUNTY CLERKS

RDS MGT
H FUND
R SERVICE FUND
FEE

PROSECTORS FEE

010-2201
010-2206
010-2213
010-2216
010-2221
010-2223
010-2224
010-2231
010-4105
010-4117
010-4208
057-4195
og4-a119
085-4171
086-4171
ogs-4191
095-4120
152-4105
170-4103

‘TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS
CREDIT CARD CHARGES:

EFILING CC CHARGES:
EFILING CHECK CHARGES
ERECORDING CC CHARGES.

ESCROW CHARGES
ESCROW PAYMENTS

‘REIMBURSEMENT =
TOTAL DEPOSIT:

TOTAL RECEIVED:

100

19
57.
13,

120
a1.
45.

1,710.)
1,710.

(810 .
(o.
(0.
(0.
(0.

100
200

900.

00
236

337.
240

20.
50.

100.
200

18.
298

748.
“86

30.

47
00
78
00
31
66
67
50
22
26
55
78

00
00)
00)
00)
00)
00)

00

900.00

‘SUMMARY BREAK
TOTAL FI!
TOTAL ALI
TOTAL

CHECKS
cas
CASH REFUND
MONEY ORDER
CREDIT CARD
EFILING CC
EFILING CHECK
ERECORDING CC
DIRECT DEPOSI
CASHIER'S CHE
TOTAL
RECEIPT NO.

DOWN
NE
|L OTHER FEES

7146.66
963.34

TanorooW

90
(

a1

T
cK

a7
201576 To 201602

0.
0
°
0.1
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.

00
00
00)
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

OVER/SHORT
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EXCLUDING TS/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO, 201589
ALL RECEIPT NO. 201576 TO 201602

PAY TYPE SECTION
Credit Card Payments

010-2201 = BMS/TRAUMA FUND 100.00
019-2206 = TIME PAYMENT FEE 6.36
010-2213, = CONSOLIDATED COURT CosT 304.90
010-2223 = SPECIALTY couRT AccT 41.48
010-2224 = FAMILY VIOLENCE FINE 100.00
010-4117 = COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 6.98
010-4208 - FINES 36.66
057-4195, = guRY FUND 2.07
034-4119 ~ COURTHOUSE SECURITY 20.74
086-4171 = CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 51.85
og8-4191 = CO & DIST TECH FUND 8.30095-4120 = COURT REPORTER SERVICE FU 6.22
152-4105 = COUNTY CLERKS FEE 82.96
170-4103 - PROSECTORS FEE 41.48TOTAL 810.00

Cash, Checks, and Money Orders Collected
010-2213 = CONSOLIDATED COURT CosT 32.57010-2216 = SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS 2.4001-2221 = DWI TRAFFIC FINE (TOX) 70.00
010-2223 = SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 9.30
010-2231 = JURY SERVICE FEE 1.00010-4105 = COUNTY CLERK 18.31010-4208 = FINES 710.00057-4195 ~ JURY FUND 0.79084-4119 = COURTHOUSE SECURITY 9.93085-4171 ~ RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUN 19.50086-4171 ~ CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 5.37
0ga-4191 - CO & DIST TECH FUND 4.96
095-4120 = COURT REPORTER SERVICE FU 2.98152-4105 = COUNTY CLERKS FEE 8.59170-4103 = PROSECTORS FEE 4.30TOTAL 900.00

No Charge, Time Served and Waived Fee
010-2201 ~ EMS/TRAUMA FUND 100.00
010-2213 / = CONSOLIDATED couRT cost 147.00
010-2223 - SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 20.00
057-4195 JURY FUND 1.00
0g4-4119 = COURTHOUSE SECURITY 10.00
086-4171 = CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 25.00
0gg-4191 = Co & DIST TECH FUND 4.00
095-4120 = COURT REPORTER SERVICE FU 3.00
152-4105 = COUNTY CLERKS FEE 40.00
170-4103 = PROSECTORS FEE 20.00

‘TOTAL 370.00
REPORT TOTAL 2,080.00

Non Disbursed Fee Detail
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ACCOUNT. DETAIL. SECTION
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR EMS/TRAUMA FUND 010-2201

100.00

CAIMINAL DETAIL FOR THM PANERNT FEE 010-2206

er
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 010-2213

_——-RECELET_f ___REC_DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES __REC TOT WHO PAID __caUSE NO
201576 05/01/2025 147.00 cc 370.00 ORTIZ, CRYSTAL CcR-18113
201578 05/05/2025 0.99 cA 20.00 ARMENDARIZ, ABEL IGN CCR-18205
201573 05/05/2025 10.90 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN CCR-18260
201581 05/05/2025 31.58 CA 57.79 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN CCR-18184
201583 05/05/2025 147,00 cc 370.00 SANDOVAL, FABIAN JUS CCR-18271

337.47

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS - STATE 010-2216
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE Wi
201580 (05/05/2025 2.40 CA 42.21 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN CCR-16586

~ 40

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DWI TRAFFIC FINE (TOX) 010-2221
RECEIPT {| REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYRES REC TOT WHO PALD CAUSE NO
201586 05/15/2025 70.00 CA 70.00 KLASSEN, KYLE ‘CcR-18176

70.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 010-2223

201576 05/01/2025 20.00 CC 370.00 ORTIZ, CRYSTAL CcR-18113
201578 05/05/2025 5.00 cA 20.00 ARMENDARIZ, ABEL IGN CCR-18205
201579 05/05/2025 1.48 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN  CCR~18260
201581 05/05/2025 4.30 cA 57.79 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN CCR-18184
201583 05/05/2025 20.00 cc 370.00 SANDOVAL, FABIAN JUS CCR~18271

50.78
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FAMILY VIOLENCE FINE 010-2224

RECEIPT } REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID “AUSE NO
201576 (05/01/2025 100.00 cc 370.00 ORTIZ, CRYSTAL CcR-18113

100.
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JURY SERVICE FEE 010-2231

201580 (05/05/2025 1.00 CA 42.21 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN CCR-16586

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERK 010-4105
RECEIPT $ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PALD CAUSE NO
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201580 05/05/2025 18.31 CA 42.21 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN CCR-16586
1831

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEE 010-4117
RECEIPT } REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID USE_No
201602 05/30/2025 6.98 cc 50.00 TORREZ, DEANNA 16,287

798
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FINES 010-4208

RECEIPT { REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY Tyee: REC TOT wo PAID USE Ni201590 05/20/2025 385.00 CA 385.00 MELENOEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR-18097
201591 05/20/2025 325.00 CA 325.00 MELENDEZ, DANIEL GUA CCR~18096
201602 05/30/2025 36.66 cc 50.00 TORREZ, DEANNA 16,287

746.66
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JURY FUND 057-4195

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT pay TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO201576 05/01/2025 1.00 cc 370.00 ORTIZ, CRYSTAL CcR=18113201578 05/05/2025 0.79 ca 20.00 ARMENDARIZ, ABEL IGN CCR-18205201579 05/05/2025 0.07 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN CCR-18260201583 05/05/2025 1,00 cc 370.00 SANDOVAL, FABIAN JUS CCR-18271
ae

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119
RECEIPT | REC DATE TRANS TOT pay TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO201576 05/01/2025 10.00 cc 370.00 ORTI2, CRYSTAL CCR-18113201578 08/08/2025 7.78 cA 20.00 ARMENDARIZ, ABEL IGN CCR~18205201573 05/05/2025 0.74 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN CCR-18260201581 05/05/2025 2.15 CA 57.79 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN CCR-19184201583 05/05/2025 10.00 cc 370.00 SANDOVAL, FABIAN JUS CCR-18271

30.67

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUNTY 085-4171
RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT pay TYPE: “REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO201580 (05/05/2025 19.50 CA 42.21 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN CCR-16586

~~ 19.50

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 086-4171
RECELET # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE No
201576 05/01/2025 25.00 cc 370.00 ORTIZ, CRYSTAL ccR-18113
201579 05/05/2025 1.85 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN CCR-18260
201581 05/05/2025 5.37 cA 57.79 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN  CCR-18184
201583, 05/05/2025 25.00 cc 370.00 SANDOVAL, FABIAN JUS CCR-18271

57.22
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CO & DIST TECH FUND 088-4191

IPT i REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID use No
201576 05/01/2025 4.00 cc 370.00 ORTIZ, CRYSTAL ‘CCR-18113
201578 05/08/2025 3.10 CA 20.00 ARMENDARIZ, ABEL IGN CCR-18205
201578 05/05/2025 0.30 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN  CCR-18260
201580 05/08/2025 1.00. cA 42.21 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN CCR~16586
201581 05/05/2025 0.86 cA 57.79 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN CCR-18184
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201583 05/05/2025 4.00 cc 370.00 SANDOVAL, FABIAN JUS CCR~18271
73.26

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND 095-4120
RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE No
201576 05/01/2025 3.00 cc 370.00 ORTIZ, CRYSTAL CcR-18113
201578 05/05/2025 2.34 CA 20.00 ARMENDARIZ, ABEL IGN CCR-18205
201579 05/05/2025 0.22 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN  CCR-18260
201581 05/05/2025 0.64 cA 57.79 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN CCR-18184
201583 05/05/2025 3.00 cc 370.00 SANDOVAL, FABIAN JUS CCR-18271

9.20
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERKS FEE 152-4105

——-RECELET_# ___REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES __REC TOT wo PAID __cAUSE NO201576 (05/01/2025 40.00 cc 370.00 ORTI2, CRYSTAL CcR-18113
201579 05/05/2025 2.96 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN CCR-18260
201581 05/05/2025 8.59 CA 57.79 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN CCR-18184
201583 05/05/2025 40.00 cc 370.00 SANDOVAL, FABIAN JUS CCR-18271

“91.55

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR PROSECTORS FEE 170-4103
-——RECELET_£____BEC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES __REC ToT HO parp __causz No201576 05/01/2025 20.00 cc 370.00 ORTIZ, CRYSTAL CcR-18113201579 05/05/2025 1.48 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN —CCR-18260

201581 05/05/2025 4.30 cA 57.79 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN  CCR-18184
201583 05/08/2025 20.00 cc 370.00 SANDOVAL, FABIAN JUS CCR-18271

45.78
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Revenue Account Breakdown
By Date: 5/1/2025 12:00 AM - 5/31/2025 11:59 PM; Departments: All
Birth Certificate Fees

Vital Statistics Fee

Marriage License Fees
Marriage State

Courthouse Security - OPR
Courthouse Security Fee

CC Records Management - OPR
Record Management
Records Management
Records Mgmt

Vital Statistics Preservation
Vital Statistics Preservation Fee
Vital Stats Pres

CC Archive Fee - OPR
Record Archive
Records Archive

County Clerk General
Certitied Fee
Clerk Certincation Fee
Copy Fee
Issuance of Letters
Out of State - Applicant 2
Search Fee
Take-Off Disk
Vital Statistics Preservation

Recording Fee
Recording Fee

| County Clerk - OPR
County Clerk Fee/Searchy/Certiicate
County Clerk/SearchyCertificate
Marriage County
Posting $3.00

010-2204

010-2214

084-4119

086-4171

086-4172

151-4107

010-4105

010-4105

010-4105

Lamb County
Monday, June 2, 2025 4:08 PM

$97.20
‘Account Total: $97.20

$150.00
‘Account Total: $150.00

$4.00
‘Account Total: $4.00

$10.00
$1,630.00

$75.00
‘Account Total: $1,715.00

$57.00
$5.00

‘Account Total: $62.00

$10.00
$1,680.00

‘Account Total: $1,690.00

$15.00
$200.00
$157.00

$4.00
$100.00
$20.00

$160.00
$10.00

Account Tota: $666.00

$4,024.00
‘Account Total $4,024.00

$1,090.80
$60.00

$150.00
$2400
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Revenue Account Breakdown Lamb County
By Date: 5/1/2025 12:00 AM - 5/31/2025 11:59 PM; Departments: All Monday, June 2, 2025 4:08 PM

Account Tota; $1,324.80
a TAD a
4# of 85 x 1 Protective Sheet

Account Tota: $48.00

Grand Total: $9,781.00
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Lamb County
Monday, June 2, 2025 4:09 PM

By Date: 5/1/2025 12:00 AM - 5/31/2025 11:59 PM; Departments: All
Doc Number Customer Receipt Date/Time Fees

‘ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT
2025-00000733 MITCH CHESTER 5/6/2025 2:48 PM $25.00

Total feesfor ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT: «325.00
AFFIDAVIT

2025-00000739 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/8/2025 11:38 AM $33.00
Total feesfor AFFIDAVIT: $33.00

AFFIDAVIT MECH & MAT LIEN
2025-00000781 SELL GRIFFIN MCLAIN PC 5/15/2025 8:34 AM $29.00

Total fees for AFFIDAVIT MECH & MAT LIEN: $29.00
AGREEMENT

2025-00000743 MORTGAGE CONNECT OF TEXAS LLC 5/8/2025 4:01 PM $65.00
2025-00000803, ROWE ABSTRACT 15/20/2025 3:12 PM $33.00
2025-00000828 STEWART TITLE 5/27/2025 10:20 AM $61.00
2025-00000829 ‘STEWART TITLE 5/27/2025 10:20 AM $69.00

Total fees for AGREEMENT: $228.00
AMENDMENT

2025-00000786 CAPITOL SERVICES INC 5/15/2025 9:25 AM $229.00
‘Total fees for AMENDMENT: $229.00

‘APPOINTMENT OF SUB TRUSTEE
2025-00000809 CRAIG, TERRIL, HALE & GRANTHAM,LLP. 5/21/2025 1:43 PM $33.00

‘Total fees for APPOINTMENT OF SUB TRUSTEE: #33.00
ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST

2025-00000752 NATIONWIDE TITLE CLEARING 5/12/2025 9:52 AM $25.00
‘Total fees for ASSIGNMENT OF DEEDOF TRUST: «$25.00

ASSIGNMENTS
2025-00000720 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/1/2025 3:57 PM $37.00
2025-00000738 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/8/2025 11:38 AM $37.00
2025-00000753, KEITH WARD CONSULTING 5/12/2025 9:57 AM $33.00
2025-00000754 KEITH WARD CONSULTING 5/12/2025 9:57 AM $33.00
2025-00000785 ‘TRUE TITLE COMPANY, LLC 5/15/2025 8:55 AM $45.00
2025-00000836 [AMERICAN LAND TITLE, LLC (LUBBOCK)

ASSUMED NAME CERT.
2025-00000740 GABRIELA BOBADILLA
2025-00076 TESHIA SCOTT
2025-00000796 ELISEO VILLANUEVA
2025-00000818 RAMIRO DIAZ

CASH DEED
2025-00000758 GREAK, URYASZ & BRUENING, PC
2025-00000759, GREAK, URYASZ & BRUENING, PC
202500000760, GREAK, URYASZ & BRUENING, PC

5/27/2025 1:33 PM
‘Total fees for ASSIGNMENTS:

5/8/2025 3:34 PM
5/13/2025 2:50 PM
5/19/2025 1:03 PM
5/23/2025 10:39 AM

Total fees for ASSUMED NAME CERT.: —

5/12/2025 11:00 AM
5/12/2025 11:00 AM
5/12/2025 11:00 AM

Total fees for CASH DEE!

$41.00
$41.00
$41.00

$123.00
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Receipt Item Summary
By Date: 5/1/2025 12:00 AM - 5/31/2025 11:59 PM; Departments: All

Lamb County
Monday, June 2, 2025 4:09 PM

Doc Number Customer Receipt Date/Time Fees
CERTIFIED COPY OF A BIRTH

‘AIDAN RAMIREZ 5/28/2025 10:26 AM $27.00
ALLISON JOHNSON 5/13/2025 3:16 PM $23.00
ALVARO ESTRADA 5/19/2025 1:13 PM $27.00
‘APRIL CORONADO 5/22/2025 11:38 AM $27.00
BEVERLY JARRETT 5/19/2025 11:31 AM $23.00
BLAKE MORAVCIK 5/20/2025 9:00 AM $23.00
BRYCE MILNER 5/22/2025 9:00 AM 423.00
CARL SMITH 5/19/2025 2:17 PM. $23.00
CAROLINA LAMBERSON 5/14/2025 2:07 PM. $23.00
CELIA ELIZALDE RODRIGUEZ 5/8/2025 1:54 PM $46.00
CCHARLENE SANCHEZ 5/30/2025 9:41 AM $23.00
CRYSTAL ORTIZ 5/1/2025 2:32 PM $23.00
CYNTHIA MCBRIDE 5/21/2025 10:40 AM $23.00
DEVIN SESSION 5/21/2028 $23.00
DONNA PARKER 5/23/2025 11 $23.00
ERIC ROSALEZ 5/2/2025 11:59 AM $27.00
EVA GARCIA 5/13/2025 $23.00
FABIAN ALCALA 5/12/2025 1: $23.00
GABRIEL GALLEGOS 5/20/2025 11:54 AM $23.00
GRACIE MONTONA 5/14/2025 2:28 PM. $23.00
GUILLERMO DAVILA 15/29/2025 3:12 PM $23.00
JAMES BUSBY 15/13/2025 2:03 PM $27.00
JAMES DELOACH 15/22/2025 9:25 AM $23.00
JAYME WILLDEN 5/16/2025 1:40 PM $27.00
JESSICA PABLO PABLO 5/2/2025 1:05 PM $23.00
JOHN PATRICK ROBBINS 5/12/2025 1:57 >M $23.00
JONATHAN MOYA 5/2/2025 3:06 PM $23.00
JOSE GARCIA 5/27/2025 2:04 PM $23.00
JR HERRELL 5/20/2025 1:26 PM $23.00
KALEIGH RANDALL 5/7/2025 3:39 PM $27.00
KHAMSOUPHANH NACHAK 5/23/2025 10:32 AM $23.00
KIM LEE 5/19/2025 3:10 PM $27.00
KRISTI MOORE 5/13/2025 9:37 AM $23.00
LAVISHA WALLACE 5/15/2025 9:51 AM $23.00
LINDA ROSEMOND 15/12/2025 1:17 PM $23.00
(MARGARITA SAENZ 15/6/2025 9:29 AM $27.00
MARGARITA ZUNIGA 5/20/2025 1:15 PM $27.00
MARITZA GUERRA 5/28/2025 3:31 PM $23.00
MARTIN LARA LARA 5/5/2025 1:31 PM $46.00
NANCY TREVINO 5/30/2025 2:16 PM $27.00
PAMELA SANTAMARIA 5/30/2025 4:48 PM $50.00
PAUL LIMON. 5/19/2025 10:49 AM $23.00
PEGGY BUHRMAN 5/13/2025 8:42 AM $23.00
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Doc Number

2025-00000859

Receipt Item Summary
By Date: 5/1/2025 12:00 AM - §/31/2025 11:59 PM; Departments: All

Customer
(QUIAUHTZIN ASSO.
RICKY GARCIA
ROBERT PHILLIPS
‘SAN JUANITA GARCIA
‘SHONDA CANNON
STEVE DINGES
‘TAMA MOLDENHAUER
\VALENTINA GARCIA

CERTIFIED COPY OF A DEATH
BEATRIZ PALACIO
DANNY GARICA
JANICE H MILLER

CERTIFIED COPY OF MARRIAGE LICENSE
(CHRISTIN ELICK
DONNA PARKER
FLOYDIO TREVINO
GABRIEL GARCIA
LULA CARLISLE
MARIA ELSA GARCIA
ROSIE ELISONDO
‘SAN JUANITA GARCIA
‘STEPHAN VILLANNUEVA

Lamb County
‘Monday, June 2, 2025 4:09 PM

Receipt Date/Time
5/21/2025 11:34 AM
5/5/2025 1:38 PM
5/20/2025 1:21 PM.
5/12/2025 3:44 PM.
5/9/2025 4:07 PM
5/29/2025 11:09 AM
5/5/2025 3:13 PM
15/8/2025 9:06 AM

‘Total fees for CERTIFIED COPY OF A BIRTH:

5/5/2025 11:22 AM
5/8/2025 11:50 AM
5/8/2025 2:17 PM

‘Total fees for CERTIFIED COPY OF A DEATH:

15/9/2025 1:47 PM
5/23/2025 11:07 AM
5/16/2025 3:43 PM
5/8/2025 9:52 AM
5/5/2025 11:42 AM
5/8/2025 1:20 PM
5/20/2025 3:28 PM
‘5/12/2025 3:44 PM.
5/27/2025 2:52 PM

‘Total fees for CERTIFIED COPY OF MARRIAGE LICENSE:
CERTIFIED COPY OF PROBATE

ROWE ABSTRACT

coples
BECK LAW FIRM, PLLC
FLOYD LIGHT
FLOYD LIGHT
GARY MCLAREN
HADEN MALONE
IRIS CAMPBELL
JANIE CANTU
JOHN HARPER
JOHN PATRICK ROBBINS
JUAN VALENCIA
LAMB COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
LAYNA ZAMBRANO
LONE STAR TITLE COMPANY
LONE STAR TITLE COMPANY OF EL PASO, INC

5/29/2025 3:27 PM.
‘Total fees for CERTIFIED COPY OF PROBATE:

5/14/2025 1:41 PM.
5/7/2025 11:59 AM.
5/7/2025 2:19 PM
5/14/2025 11:55 AM
5/14/2025 11:22 AM
5/30/2025 10:20 AM
5/8/2025 3:14 PM
5/8/2025 10:09 AM
5/12/2025 1:57 PM
5/30/2025 1:40 PM
5/20/2025 10:24 AM
5/14/2025 9:46 AM
5/29/2025 10:52 AM
5/30/2025 1:16 PM

Fees
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00

$7,290.00

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$63.00

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$42.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00

$210.00

$53.00
$53.00

$3.00
$6.00
$2.00
$2.00

$13.00
$10.00
$7.00
$3.00
$3.00

$11.00
$1.00
$7.00

$34.00
$200
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Receipt Item Summary Lamb County

By Date: 5/1/2025 12:00 AM - 5/31/2025 11:59 PM; Departments: All Monday; Wie 2) 20e Auge
Doc Number Customer Receipt Date/Time Fees

MICHAEL A WOOLENDS 15/8/2025 3:40 PM $10.00
MR LIGHT 5/1/2025 3:43 PM $2.00
PATTY POLANDO- 5/8/2025 2:50 PM $14.00
PROSPERITY BANK 5/21/2025 1:51 PM $1.00
SUSAN BOWERS 5/14/2025 3:57 PM $14,
TODD TIMBERLAKE 5/6/2025 1:55 PM $22.00
TROY ALCORN 5/28/2025 1:48 PM $5.00

Totalfeesfor COPIES: $172.00
CORRECTION

2025-00000721, RICKER LAW FIRM. 5/2/2025 1:21 PM $29.00
+2025-00000734 RICKER LAW FIRM. 5/6/2025 3:36 PM $29.00
2025-00000761 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/12/2025 2:48 PM $29.00
2025-00000788 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/16/2025 3:01 PM $33.00
2025-00000789 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/16/2025 3:01 PM $85.00
2025-00000790 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/16/2025 3:22 PM $41.00
2025-00000861 RICKER LAW FIRM. 5/30/2025 8:47 AM $29.00
+2025-00000874 DALHART ABSTRACT COMPANY 5/30/2025 4:18 PM $57.00

Totalfeesfor CORRECTION: $332.00
DEED

2025-00000725, ROWE ABSTRACT 5/5/2025 11:48 AM $77.00
2025-00000735, KATHERN MELENDEZ 15/6/2025 3:47 PM $29.00
2025-00000741, (CRENSHAW, DUPRE & MILAM, LLP 15/8/2025 3:41 PM $29.00
2025-00000768 GREAK, URYASZ & BRUENING, PC 5/13/2025 9:55 AM $29.00
2025-00000782 TRUE TITLE COMPANY, LLC 5/15/2025 8:55 AM $213.00
+2025-00000787 ‘SHERRISE JOHNSON 5/16/2025 1:14 PM $29.00
2025-00000811 MILLER GEORGE & SUGGS 15/21/2025 2:31 PM $37.00
2025-00000826 ‘CAPITAL FARM CREDIT LUBBOCK 5/27/2025 9:54 AM $29.00
2025-00000866 (CRENSHAW, OUPREE & MILAM, LLP 5/30/2025 3:52 PM $37.00

Total fees for DEED: —~—~—~=«S0S.0D
DEED OF TRUST

2025-00000710 CESHKER GROUP 5/1/2025 11:01 AM $49.00
2025-00000715 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/1/2025 3:48 PM $69.00
2025-00000717 ROWE ABSTRACT 15/1/2025 3:51 PM $73.00
2025-00000719 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/1/2025 3:57 PM $65.00
2025-00000737 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/8/2025 11:38 AM $57.00
+2025-00000742 MORTGAGE CONNECT OF TEXAS LLC 5/8/2025 3:49 PM $53.00
+2025-00000745 CAPITAL FARM CREDIT 5/9/2025 1:07 PM $73.00
+2025-00000746 CAPITAL FARM CREDIT 5/9/2025 1:07 PM $69.00
2025-00000748 RICKER LAW FIRM 5/9/2025 2:44 PM, $65.00
2025-00000750 RICKER LAW FIRM 5/9/2025 2:49 PM, $89.00
+2025-00000757 FIRST UNITED BANK SUDAN 5/12/2025 10:51 AM $65.00
2025-00000763, ROWE ABSTRACT 5/12/2025 2:51 PM $89.00
2025-00071 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/13/2025 1:30 PM $89.00
2025-00000772 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/13/2025 1:30 PM $57.00
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Lamb CountyReceipt Item Summary
By Date: 5/1/2025 12:00 AM - 5/31/2025 11:59 PM; Departments: All Boney Sane 2 Oe Oo

Doc Number Customer Receipt Date/Time Fees
2025-00000780 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/14/2025 1:17 PM $69.00

2025-00000792 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/16/2025 3:22 9m $69.00
2025-00000793 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/16/2025 3:29 PM $69.00
2025-00000798 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/20/2025 9:27 AM $57.0
2025-00000789 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/20/2025 9:32 AM 389.00
2025-00000810 PROSPERITY BANK 5/24/2025 1:51 PM $45.00
2025-00000816 SERVICELINK LOAN MODIFICATION 5/21/2025 3:27 PM 457.00
2025-00000823 Hue CITY TITLE 5/27/2025 8:55 AM $61.00
2025-00000825 [AMERICAN LANO TITLE, LLC (LUBBOCK) 5/27/2025 9:46 AM $129.00
2025-00000831 FIRST UNITED BANKSUDAN 5/27/2025 1:04 PM $65.00
2025-00000835 AMERICAN LAND TITLE, LLC (LUBBOCK) 5/27/2025 1:33 PM 457.00
2025-00000838 MULLIN HOARD & B ROWN LLP. 5/27/2025 1:44 PM $33.00
2025-00000841 ZTOWETT 5/27/2025 2:40 PM $69.00
2025-00000048 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/26/2025 9:37 aM $53.00
2025-00000851 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/29/2025 1:10 PM $73.00
2025.00000856 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/29/2025 1:13 PM $53.00
2025-00000870 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/30/2025 4:07 PM $69.00
2025-00000872 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/20/2025 4:10 PM $93.00

‘Total fees for DEED OF TRUST: $2,172.00
DEED OF TRUST SECURE ASSUMPTION

2025-00000784 TRUE TITLE COMPANY, LLC 5/15/2025 8:55 AM
‘Total fees for DEED OF TRUST SECURE ASSUMPTION: —

DESIGNATION
2025-00000800 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/20/2025 9:32 AM

‘Total fees for DESIGNATION:
DESIGNATION OF HOMESTEAD

2025-00000779 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/14/2025 1:10 PM $29.00
2025-00000857 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/29/2025 1:13 PM $29.00

Total fees for DESIGNATION OF HOMESTEAD: ——————S«$58.00
DISTRIBUTION DEED

2025-00000814 CRENSHAW, DUPRE & MILAM, LLP ‘5/24/2025 2:50 PM $37.00
2025-00000844 CRENSHAW, DUPRE & MILAM, LLP 5/27/2025 3:51 PM $33.00
2025-00000863 (CRENSHAW, DUPRE & MILAM, LLP 5/30/2025 10:07 AM $33.00

Total fees for DISTRIBUTION DEED: $103.00
DURABLE POWER OF ATTORNEY

2025-00000854 ROWE ABSTRACT 15/29/2025 1:13 PM $41.00
Total fees for DURABLE POWER OF ATTORNEY: ——S—«$41.00

EASEMENT
2025-00000813 NEXTERA ENERGY RESOURCES, LLC 5/21/2025 2:40 PM $73.00

Total fees for EASEMENT: $73.00
FEDERAL TAX LIEN

2025-00000817 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 5/21/2025 3:39 PM $25.00
Total fees for FEDERAL TAXLIEN: $25.00
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Lamb CountyReceipt Item Summary
By Date: 5/1/2025 12:00 AM - 5/31/2025 11:59 PM; Departments: All Monday, June 2, 2025 4:09 PM

oc Number Customer Receipt Date/Time Fees
eo LAST WILL AND TESTAMENT by ax

2025-00000815. RICHARD HANNA ATTORNEY AT LAW 5/21/2025 3:16 PM $69.00

Total fees for LAST WILL AND TESTAMENT: $3.00
LETTERS OF TESTAMENTARY

LUNDA MOORE 572372005 11:33 AM 40
Total fees for LETTERS OF TESTAMENTARY: $4.00

uens
2025-00000726 KARL REYNOLDS 5/5/2025 2:26 PM $73.00

Total fees for LIENS: $73.00
MARKS & BRANDS

2021-2031-0162 KAREN LEWIS 57212025 3:07 > $25.00
Total fees for MARKS & BRANDS: $25.00

[MARRIAGE APPLICATION
2025-00000021 APPLEGATE NATHAN LYN 5/1/2025 2:29 PM ($86.00

2025-00000022 FENOCCHI TIMOTHY ANDRES 5/16/2025 1:42 PM $86.00

2025-00000023 CAMPOS MARIO. MANUEL 5/20/2005 1:34 PM $196.00
2025-00000024 LEATHERS JAYDEN KOLE 5/23/2025 2:51 PM $86.00
2025-00000025 GUZMAN SALVADOR M 5/29/2025 10:50 AM $26.00

Total fees for MARRIAGE APPLICATION: $530.00

MECHANIC LIEN
2025-00000731 ROOF TECH ROOFING Lic 5162025 10:16 AM $25.00

Total fees for MECHANIC LIEN: 925.00
MECHANICS LIEN CONTRACT

2025-00000723 ROWE ABSTRACT 55/2025 11:48 AM #900
Total fees for MECHANICS LIEN CONTRACT: #800

MEMORANDUM OF AGREEMENT
2025-00000713 NEXTERA ENERGY RESOURCES, LLC s/1202s 2:12 6m $41.0
2025-00000764 NEXTERA ENERGY RESOURCES, LIC 5/13/2025 6:53 AM $1.00
2025-00000765 NEXTERA ENERGY RESOURCES, LLC 5/13/2025 6:53 AM $41.0
2025-00000766 NEXTERA ENERGY RESOURCES, LIC 5/13/2005 8:53 AM $45.00
2025-00000775 NEXTERA ENERGY RESOURCES, LIC 5/13/2005 2:13 PM $41.00

Total fees for MEMORANDUM OF AGREEMENT: 3209.00
MILITARY DISCHARGE

2025-00000002 JOHN PATRICK ROBBINS 5/12/2025 2:06 PM $0.00
Total fees for MILITARY DISCHARGE $0.00

MINERAL DEED
2025-00000769 CRADY JEWETT MCCULLEY & HOUREN LLIP 5/13/2025 10:04 aM $61.00

Total fees for MINERAL DEED: $51.00
MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

2025-00000045 PEOPLES BANK 5/27/2025 4:09 PM $33.00
‘Total fees for MODIFICATION AGREEMENT: $33.00

MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION
AGREEMENT

2025-00000732 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/6/2025 1:22 PM $41.00
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Lamb CountyReceipt Item Summary
Monday, June 2, 2025 4:09 PM

By Date: 5/1/2025 12:00 AM - 5/31/2025 11:59 PM; Departments: All
Doc Number Customer Receipt Date/Time Fees
2025-00000767 FIRST UNITED BANK 5/13/2025 9:05 AM ¥4i.00

‘otal fees for MODIFICATION AND EXTENSION AGREEMENT: 7200
MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

2025-00000730 FIRST UNITED BANKSUDAN 5/6/2025 8:49 AM $37.00
2025-00000755 FIRST UNITED BANKSUDAN 5/12/2025 10:37 AM $49.00
2025-00000756 FIRST UNITED BANKSUDAN 5/12/2025 10:48 AM $49.00
2025-00000832 FIRST UNITED BANKSUDAN 5/27/2025 1:14 PM. $33.00
2025-00000833 FIRST UNITED BANKSUDAN 5/27/2025 1:20 PM $33.00

Total fees for MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST: ~~ q201.00
MORTGAGE

2025-00000751 FIRST AMER MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS 5/12/2025 9:41 AM. $41.00
Total feesfor MORTGAGE: ——=—=S*C«AT.O

NON-HOMESTEAD AFF AND DESIGNHOMSTEAD
2025-00000794 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/16 2025 3:29 PM. $29.0

‘Total fees for NON-HOMESTEAD AFF AND DESIGN HOMSTEAD: $29.00
POSTING

CRAIG, TERRIL,HALE & GRANTHAMLLP. 5/5/2025 2:53 PM $6.00
CCRAIG, TERRIL,HALE & GRANTHAM LLP. 5/8/2025 4:11 PM $6.00
CRAIG, TERRIL,HALE & GRANTHAM,LLP, 5/30/2025 9:06 AM $6.00
NICOLE DICKEY 57292025 1:19 PM $3.09
‘OWEN, VOSS, OWEN & MELTON, P.C. ATT. & 5/12/2025 10:04 AM $3.00COUNSELORS

Total fees for POSTING: 400
QUIT CLAIM DEED

2025-00000867 LEONARDINE, DESPOTES, GIANNECCHINI 8 5/30/2025 3:56 PM $23.00
NIMS LLP

Total fees for QUIT CLAIM DEED: ~ $29.00
RELEASE

2025-00000727 FIRST AMERICAN MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS 5/5/2025 2:46 PM $29.00
2025-00000802 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/20/2025 3:09 FM. $25.00
2025-00000804 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/20/2025 3:12 PM. $25.00
2025-00000805 ROWE ABSTRACT §/20/2025 3:12 PM $25.00
2025-00000806 ‘TEXAS TECH CREDIT UNION 5/21/2025 10:44 AM $29.00
2025-00000808 ‘OWEN, VOSS, OWEN & MELTON, P.C.ATT.& 5/21/2025 1:10 PM $29.00COUNSELORS
2025-00000821 Hus crry TITLE 5/27/2025 8:47 AM $25.00
2025-00000830 NATIONWIDE TITLE CLEARING 5/27/2025 11:27 AM $29.00
2025-00000834 CCHILD SUPPORT RETURN DOCUMENTS 5/27/2025 1:30 PM $0.00
2025-00000837 [AMERICAN LAND TITLE, LLC (LUBBOCK) 5/27/2025 1:40 PM. $25.00
2025-00000842 FIRST UNITED BANK EARTH 5/27/2025 2:55 PM. $29.00
2025-00000843, FIRST UNITED BANK EARTH 5/27/2025 3:46 PM $23.00
2025-00000846 NATIONWIDE TITLE CLEARING 5/27/2025 4:16 PM $29.00
2025-00000852 AG TEAS 5729/2025 1:12 PM. $25.00
2025-00000858 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/29/2025 3:27 PM $33.00
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Receipt Item Summary Lamb County

By Date: 5/1/2025 12:00 AM - 5/31/2025 11:59 PM; Departments: All Monday, June 2, 2025 4:09 PM

Doc Number Customer Receipt Date/Time Fees
2025-00000862 FIRST AMERICAN MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS 5/30/2025 10:04 AM $29.00

‘Total fees for RELEASE: 415.00
RELEASE OF JUDGMENT

2025-00000868 FIELD MANNING STONE AYCOCK P.<C. 5/30/2025 4:02 PM $29.00
Total fees for RELEASEOF JUDGMENT: $29.00

SEARCH FEE
ASCENSIONPOINT 5/1/2025 10:55 AM $5.00
‘ASCENSIONPOINT 5/21/2025 9:47 AM $5.00
ASCENSIONPOINT 15/24/2025 10:11 AM $5.00
MICHAEL A WOOLENDS 5/8/2025 3:40 PM $5.00

TotalfeesforSEARCHFEE: $20.00
‘SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED

2025-00000736 RICKER LAW FIRM 5/8/2025 10:47 AM $41.00
2025-00000807 RICKER LAW FIRM 5/21/2025 11 $29.00
2025-00000849 RICKER LAW FIRM 5/28/2025 1: $23.00

Total fees for SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED: «$99.00
‘SUBSTITUTE TRUSTEES DEED

2025-00000860 BARRETT OAFFIN FRAPPIER TURNER BENGE:, 5/00/2025 8:35 AM $45.00
‘Total fees for SUBSTITUTE TRUSTEES DEED: $45.00

‘SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE
2025-00000728 CRAIG, TERRIL,HALE & GRANTHAM,LLP. 5/5/2025 2:53 PM $33.00
2025-00000744 ‘CRAIG, TERRIL,HALE & GRANTHAML.LP. 5/8/2025 4:11 PM $33.00

‘Total fees for SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE: ($66.00
‘TAKE-OFF DISK

ENVERUS 5/6/2025 10:57 AM $40.00
ROWE ABSTRACT 5/28/2025 11:24 AM $40.00
TEXAS FILE 5/6/2025 10:53 AM $40.00
ZILLOW GROUP 5/6/2025 11:04 AM $40.00

‘Total fees for TAKE-OFF DISK: ‘$160.00
‘TAX DEED

2025-00000801 LAMB COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT 5/20/2025 10:24 AM $33.00
Total fees for TAX DEED: $3.00

‘TERMINATION ASSIGN LIEN
2025-00000773, CHILD SUPPORT RETURN DOCUMENTS 5/13/2025 1:42 PM 40.00

‘Total fees for TERMINATION ASSIGNLIEN: «$0.00
‘TEXAS HOME EQUITY AFFIDAVIT &
AGREEMENT

2025-00000778, ROWE ABSTRACT 5/14/2025 1:10 PM $45.00
‘Total fees for TEXAS HOME EQUITY AFFIDAVIT & AGREEMENT: $45.00

‘TEXAS HOME EQUITY SECURITY
INSTRUMENT

2025-00000777 ROWE ABSTRACT 5/14/2025 1:10 PM $89.00
Total fees for TEXAS HOME EQUITY SECURITY INSTRUMENT: $89.00

‘TRANSFER OF LIEN
Page 8 of 10



Receipt Item Summary
By Date: 5/1/2025 12:00 AM - 5/31/2025 11:59 PM; Departments: All

Doc Number Customer
2025-00000724 ROWE ABSTRACT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT
2025-00000711 CSC (2)
2025-00000774 CSC (2)

UCC TERMINATION
2025-00000712 sc (2)
2025-00000729 csc (2)
2025-00000839 SC (2)

WARRANTY DEED.
2025-00000795 ROWE ABSTRACT
2025-00000812 UGHTHOUSE TITLE
2025-00000819 RAYMOND SEWELL
+2025-00000820 MIRIAM ALVAREZ
2025-00000827 ROWE ABSTRACT
2025-00000840 ZTOLLETT
2025-00000853 ROWE ABSTRACT
2025-00000864 OWEN, VOSS, OWEN & MELTON, P.C. ATT. &

2025-00000865
2025-00000873

‘Total fees for UCC FINANCING STATEMENT:

COUNSELORS
‘OWEN, VOSS, OWEN & MELTON, P.C. ATT. &COUNSELORS
ROWE ABSTRACT

WARRANTY DEED IN LIEU OF
FORECLOSURE

2025-00000718 ROWE ABSTRACT
2025-00000722 WILL GREEN

2025-00000714
2025-00000716
2025-00000747
2025-00000749
2025-00000762
2025-00000770
2025-00000791
+2025-00000797
+2025-00000822
2025-00000824
2025-00000847
2025-00000850
2025-00000855
2025-00000869

Receipt Date/Time
5/5/2025 11:48 AM

‘Total fees for TRANSFER OF LIE!

5/1/2025 11:28 AM
5/13/2025 2:08 PM

5/1/2025 11:32 AM
5/6/2025 8:50 AM
5/27/2025 2:36 PM.

‘Total fees for UCC TERMINATION:

5/16/2025 3:34 PM
15/21/2025 2:34 PM
5/23/2025 10:57 AM
5/23/2025 2:38 PM
5/27/2025 10:39 AM
5/27/2025 2:40 PM
5/29/2025 1:13 PM
5/30/2025 10:21 AM
5/30/2025 10:21 AM
5/30/2025 4:13 PM.

Total fees for WARRANTY DEED:

5/1/2025 3:57 PM
15/5/2025 10:47 AM

‘Total fees for WARRANTY DEED IN LIEU OF FORECLOSURE: —
WARRANTY DEED WITH VENDORS LIEN

ROWE ABSTRACT
ROWE ABSTRACT
RICKER LAW FIRM
RICKER LAW FIRM
ROWE ABSTRACT
ROWE ABSTRACT
ROWE ABSTRACT
ROWE ABSTRACT
Hus CITY TITLE
[AMERICAN LAND TITLE, LLC (LUBBOCK)
ROWE ABSTRACT
ROWE ABSTRACT
ROWE ABSTRACT
ROWE ABSTRACT

5/1/2025 3:48 PM
5/1/2025 3:51 PM
5/9/2025 2:44 PM
5/9/2025 2:49 PM
5/12/2025 2:51 PM
15/13/2025 1:30 PM
5/16/2025 3:22 PM
5/20/2025 9:27 AM
5/27/2025 8:55 AM
5/27/2025 9:46 AM
5/28/2025 9:37 AM
15/29/2025 1:10 PM.
5/29/2025 1:13 PM
5/30/2025 4:07 PM

Lamb County
Monday, June 2, 2025 4:09 PM

$29.00
$33.00
$49.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$41.00
$33.00
$33.00
$29.00

~ $334.00

$33.00
$29.00
$62.00

$37.00
$33.00
$33.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$33.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
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Receipt Item Summary Lamb County

By Date: 5/1/2025 12:00 AM - 5/31/2025 11:59 PM; Departments: All Monday, June 2, 2025 4:09 FM,
Customer Receipt Date/Time Fees
ROWE ABSTRACT a 5/30/2025 4:10 PM aes E ‘$29.00

‘Total fees for WARRANTY DEED WITH VENDORS LIEN: ————=4$455.00
WITHDRAWAL FED TAX LIEN

2025-00000763 TRUE TITLE COMPANY, LLC 5/15/2025 8:55 AM $33.00
Total fees for WITHDRAWAL FED TAX LIEN: —~—=«$33.00

Grand Total: «$9,781.00

Page 10 of 10



es
Receipt Item Summary
By Date: 5/1/2025 12:00 AM - 5/31/2025 11:59 PM; Departments: All Monday, June 2, 2025 4:11 PM

i a gCode __Instrument Total Instruments
"ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT T
AFFIDAVIT i

~ AFFIDAVIT MECH & MAT LIEN i
AGREEMENT 4
‘AMENDMENT 1
‘APPOINTMENT OF SUB TRUSTEE i

~~ ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST :
6
4
3

~ASSIGNMENTS
~ ASSUMED NAME CERT.

CASH DEED
CERTIFIED COPY OF A BIRTH 33
CERTIFIED COPY OF A DEATH 3
CERTIFIED COPY OF MARRIAGE LICENSE 10 10
‘CERTIFIED COPY OF PROBATE

~ COPIES -
CORRECTION
DEED

w/o)

Bla)

Rl

a)

uo)

8)

Rw)

wl)

DESIGNATION OF HOMESTEAD
DISTRIBUTION DEED
‘DURABLE POWER OF ATTORNEY -

LAST WILL AND TESTAMENT
~LETTERS OF TESTAMENTARY

MARRIAGE AP
MECHANIC LIEN

"MECHANICS LIEN CONTRACT
MEMORANDUM OF AGREEMENT
MILITARY DISCHARGE

~ MINERAL DEED .
MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
MODIFICATION AND EXTENSIONAGREEMENT
MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST
MORTGAGE

~ NON-HOMESTEAD AFF AND DESIGNHOMSTEAD
POSTING
QUIT CLAIM DEED
RELEASE



Receipt Item Summary
By Date: 5/1/2025 12:00 AM - 5/31/2025 11:59 PM; Departments: All;
Non-document items only.

Monday, June 2, 2025 4:09 PM

Code __Instrument Total Instruments Total Pages Total Fees
ae CERTIFIED COPY OF A BIRTH es ara Fr 79000°

CERTIFIED COPY OF A DEATH 3 3 $63.00
‘CERTIFIED COPY OF MARRIAGE LICENSE 10 10 $210.00
comes a 157 3172.00
LETTERS OF TESTAMENTARY 1 2 $4.00
POSTING 5 0 $24.00
SEARCH FEE 4 4 $20.00
‘TAKE-OFF DISK 4 0 $160.00

101 176 $1,943.00

Page 1 of 1



Receipt Item Summary
By Date: 5/1/2025 12:00 AM - 5/31/2025 11:59 PM; Departments: All

RELEASE OF JUDGMENT
SEARCH FEE
‘SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED
‘SUBSTITUTE TRUSTEES DEED
‘SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE
‘TAKE-OFF DISK
‘TAX DEED
TERMINATION ASSIGN LIEN
"TEXAS HOME EQUITY AFFIDAVIT &
AGREEMENT
TEXAS HOME EQUITY SECURITY
INSTRUMENT
‘TRANSFER OF LIEN
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT
UCC TERMINATION
WARRANTY DEED.
WARRANTY DEED IN LIEU OF
FORECLOSURE
WARRANTY DEED WITH VENOORS LIEN
WITHDRAWAL FED TAX LIEN

10

15

273

Monday, June 2, 2025 4:11 PM

$29.00
$20.00
$99.00
$45.00
$66.00

$160.00
$33.00
$0.00

$45.00
7 $89.00

$29.00
$58.00
$91.00

31 $334.00
5 $62.00

35 $455.00
3 $33.00

1152 $9,781.00
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ao
Check Summary
‘By Date: 5/1/2025 12:00 AM - 5/31/2025 11:59 PM

Lamb County
Monday, June 2, 2025 4:12 PM

___ Cash Drawer User Reference “Amount
ER arene a ss |

121103 ASCENSIONPOINT Cash kandys: 00024314 $5.00

121104 CESHKER GROUP Cash 1 hallees 3245 $49.00

121105 CSC (2) Cash 1 hailees 2875639 $29.00

121106 = CSC (2) Cash 1 hallees 2877975 $33.00

121107 NEXTERA ENERGY RESOURCES, LLC Cash 1 hailees 5000144234 $33.00

121107 NEXTERA ENERGY RESOURCES, LLC Cash 1 hallees 5000144265 $8.00

121110 ROWE ABSTRACT ash 1 hallees 13087 $102.00
121112 ROWE ABSTRACT cash 1 hallees $106.00
121113 ROWE ABSTRACT cash 1 hailees $135.00

Total for 5/1/202: $500.00
isis ee ee Sek oe omen
121120 ULA CARLISLE Cash 1 hallees 1057 $21.00
121121 ROWE ABSTRACT cash 1 hallees 13082 $155.00
121123, MARTIN LARA LARA. cash 1 halees 255076 $46.00
121124 KARLI REYNOLDS cash 1 halees 3a12 $73.00
4121125 FIRST AMERICAN MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS cash 1 halls 372087 $29.00
121126 CRAIG,TERRIL,HALE & GRANTHAM LLP, cash 1 hallees 59800 $39.00

Total for 5/5/2025: "$363.00
Je peers — ae en oe ]
121128 = CSC (2) Cash 1 hailees: (2878648 $29.00

121130 FIRST UNITED BANK SUDAN Cash 1 hailees, 3428 $37.00

121131 ROOF TECH ROOFING LLC Cash 1 hailees 1500 $25.00

121132 TEXAS FILE cash 1 hallees 49470
121133 ENVERUS cash 1 hallees 03622
121134 ZILLOW GROUP cash 1 hallees 26130
121135 ROWE ABSTRACT ash 1

57e/2025 — -
1M? ROWE ABSTRACT Gash a
121155 CRENSHAW, DUPRE & MILAM, LLP cash t
121157 MORTGAGE CONNECT OF TEXAS LLC ash t hallees mm
121158 MORTGAGE CONNECT OF TEXAS LLC cash 1 hallees m2
121159 CRAIG,TERRILLHALE & GRANTHAM,L.LP, Cash 1 hallees 59900

Total for 5/8/2025: $313.00



Check Summary
By Date: 5/1/2025 12:00 AM - 5/31/2025 11:59 PM

Receipt# Customer
5/9/2025
121162 RICKER LAW FIRM
121163 RICKER LAW FIRM

5/12/2025
121165 FIRST AMER MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS
121166 NATIONWIDE TITLE CLEARING
121167 KEITH WARD CONSULTING
121168 OWEN, VOSS, OWEN & MELTON, P.C. ATT. &COUNSEL!
121169 FIRST UNITED BANK SUDAN
121170 FIRST UNITED BANK SUDAN
121171 FIRST UNITED BANKSUDAN
121172 GREAK, URYASZ & BRUENING, PC
121175 JOHN PATRICK ROBBINS
121177 ROWE ABSTRACT
121178 ROWE ABSTRACT

5/13/2025
121180 PEGGY BUHRMAN
121181 NEXTERA ENERGY RESOURCES, LLC
121182 FIRST UNITED BANK
121182 FIRST UNITED BANK
121184 GREAK, URYASZ & BRUENING, PC
121185 CRADY JEWETT MCCULLEY & HOUREN LLP
121186 ROWE ABSTRACT
121189 JAMES BUSBY
121190 SC (2)
121191 NEXTERA ENERGY RESOURCES, LLC

5/14/2025
121197 ROWE ABSTRACT
121198 ROWE ABSTRACT

5/15/2025
121203 SELL GRIFFIN MCLAIN PC

Cash Drawer

ashi
Cash 1

cosh
casnt
cash
cash.
cash
cosh
cash
cosh 1
cash
cash
cash 1

cash 1
cash 1
cash 1
ash 1
cash
cash 1
cash 1
cash 1
Cash 1
cash

Cash 1
Cash 1

Cash 1

Lamb County
Monday, June 2, 2025 4:12 PM

User Reference
hallees 13107 $98.00
hallees ue #11800

sper arr
hallees 4934 $100
halees 1367040 $2500
hallees 10a $66.00
hailees aon $300
hailees 3434 8.00
hailees 332 #900
hailees 3433 $65.00
hailees pn $123.00
reg 016 $2600
haiees 1686 #2900
hailees B19 #11800

Total for 5/12/202: $594.00
rallees 1925 $23.00
hatlees son0149780 $124.00
hailees nasns #000
rates 230361 $100
hailees 1309 #2900
hailees 032674 $61.00
pailees ist $17500
hallees a0. $2700
hailees 2883028 $2500
hatees 5000144301 $1.00

Total for 5/13/2025: $550.00
hates 131s $163.00
halees 13156 $68.00

Total for 5/14/2025: $232.00
rallees 6401 $2900

Page 2 of 5
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Check Summary
By Date: 5/1/2025 12:00 AM - 5/31/2025 11:59 PM

Lamb County
Monday, June 2, 2025 4:12 PM

Receipt Customer Reference ‘Amount
4121204 TRUE TITLE COMPANY, LLC Cash 1 hallees 118187 $344.00
121205 CAPITOL SERVICES INC cash 1 hallees 19103 $229.00

Total for 5/15/2025: $602.00
5/16/2025 - i E i a
121210 ROWE ABSTRACT cash 1 andys 1694 $118.00
121211 ROWE ABSTRACT cash andys 13160 $143.00
121212 ROWE ABSTRACT ash 1 kandys 13163 $98.00
121213 ROWE ABSTRACT cash a andys 13167 $29.00
121214 FLOYDIO TREVINO cash t fandys 2617 $21.00

‘Total for 5/16/202: $409.00
(5/20/2025 vane ee a eek |
121222 ROWE ABSTRACT Cash 1 kandys 13176 $86.00
121223 ROWE ABSTRACT cash 1 andys 13178 $126.00
121224 LAMB COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT cash kandys 26642 $34.00
121230 ROWE ABSTRACT Cash 1 kandys 13168 $25.00
121231 ROWE ABSTRACT Cash 1 tandys 1697 $83.00
121232 ROSIE ELISONDO cash 4 hallees 3598 $21.00

Total for 5/20/202 $375.00
Bris ia ian eae i esis |
121233 DEVIN SESSION Cash 1 hallees 19-685756712 $23.00
121234 ASCENSIONPOINT cast 1 kandys 00025661 $5.00
121235 ASCENSIONPOINT Cash 1 kandys 00025719 $5.00
121237 TEXAS TECH CREDIT UNION cash 1 halees 400001833 $29.00
121240 OWEN, VOSS, OWEN & MELTON, P.C. ATT. & COUNSEL! Cash 1 hallees 43978 $29.00
121241 CRAIG,TERRIL,HALE & GRANTHAM,LL?. cash 1 hallees 59916 $33.00
121242 PROSPERITY BANK Cash 1 hailees 5641350 $46.00
121243 MILLER GEORGE & SUGGS cash hallees 5815 $37.00
121244 LIGHTHOUSE TE Cash 1 hallees 102515 $33.00
121245 NEXTERA ENERGY RESOURCES, LLC Cash 1 hallees 5000144366 $73.00
121246 CRENSHAW, DUPREE & MILAM, LLP Cash 1 hallees 054282 $37.00
121247 KAREN LEWIS Cash 1 vag 1819 $25.00
121248 RICHARD HANNA ATTORNEY AT LAW Cash 1 hallees 18456 $69.00
121249 SERVICELINK LOAN MODIFICATION Cash 1 hallees 1060092427 $57.00
121250 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Cash 1 hailees sit $25.00

Total for 5/21/2025: $526.00

Page 3 of 5



Check Summary
By Date: 5/1/2025 12:00 AM - 5/31/2025 11:59 PM

Receipt# Customer
5/22/2025
121252 JAMES DELOACH

5/23/2025
121256 RAYMOND SEWELL

5/27/2025
121261 HUB CITY TMLE
121262 HUB CITY TME
121263 AMERICAN LAND TITLE, LLC (LUBBOCK)
121264 CAPITAL FARM CREDIT LUBBOCK
121265 ROWE ABSTRACT
121266 STEWART TTLE
121267 NATIONWIDE TITLE CLEARING
121268 FIRST UNITED BANKSUDAN
121269 FIRST UNITED BANKSUDAN
121270 FIRST UNITED BANKSUDAN
121272 AMERICAN LAND TITLE, LLC (LUBBOCK)
121273 AMERICAN LAND TITLE, LLC (LUBBOCK)
121275 MULLIN HOARD & B ROWN LLP.
12276 esc)
121277 2TOWETT
121279 FIRST UNITED BANK EARTH.
121280 FIRST UNITED BANK EARTH
121281 CRENSHAW, OUPREE & MILAM, LLP
121282 PEOPLES BANK
121283 NATIONWIDE TITLE CLEARING

5/28/2025
121284 ROWE ABSTRACT
121286 ROWE ABSTRACT

5/29/2025
121293 ROWE ABSTRACT
121295 ROWE ABSTRACT

Cash Drawer

cash 1

shi

cash
cash
cash t
cash 1
Cash 1
cash 1
cash 1
cash 1
cash 1
cash 1
cash 1
cash 1
cash 1
cash 1
cash 1
cash 1
cash 1
cash 1
ash 1
cash 1

cash 1
cash.

cash 1
Cash 1

Lamb County
Monday, June 2, 2025 4:12 PM

User Reference ‘Amount

evag 7155 $23.00
Total for 5/22/2025: $23.

hallees 3958 $49.00
Total for 5/23/2025: $49.00

halles 74731 $25.00
halles 2368 $90.00
hallees 10470 $158.00
hailees 256825 $29.00
halles 13198 $29.00
hallees 3300021376 $1300
halees 13666492 $29.00
hailees 3435 $65.00
hailes 3437 $33.00
hallees 3436 $33.00
halees 10529 $98.00
hailees 10543 $25.00
hallees 25705 $33.00
halles 2891195 $29.00
hallees 120002324 $98.00
hallees 231142 $29.00
halees 231143 $29.00
halees 054260 $33.00
hailees 434110 $33.00
hailees 13618147 $29.00

Total for 5/27/2025: $1,057.00

andy 13206 $82.00
hallees 1699 $40.00

Total for 5/28/2025: $122.00

kandys 13209 $102.00
kandys 13218 $164.00

Page 4 of 5



Check Summary
By Date: 5/1/2025 12:00 AM - 5/31/2025 11:59 PM

Lamb County
Monday, June 2, 2025 4:12 PM

Cash Drawer ‘AmountRecelpt# Customer User Reference
4121295 ROWE ABSTRACT Cash 1 andys 1700 $29.00
121298 ROWE ABSTRACT cash 1 andys 1701 $86.00

Total for 5/29/2025: $361.00
5730/2025 RSS aUgE oa iat pies TERAR]
121299 BARRETT DAFFIN FRAPPIER TURNER & ENGEL, LLP Cash 1 hallees 00493132 $1.00
121299 BARRETT DAFFIN FRAPPIER TURNER & ENGEL, LLP Cash 1 hallees 00993187 $4.00
121301 CRAIG,TERRILLHALE & GRANTHAM,LLP. cash 1 halees 59964 $6.00
121302 CHARLENE SANCHEZ cash 1 halees 0001480179 $23.00
121303 FIRST AMERICAN MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS cash 1 halles 2145525 $29.0
121304 CRENSHAW, DUPREE & MILAM, LLP cash hallees 054281 $33.00
12130 OWEN, VOSS, OWEN & MELTON, PC ATT. & COUNSEL! Cash 1 hallees 44003 $66.00
121310 CRENSHAW, DUPREE & MILAM, LLP cash 1 hailees 054279 $37.00
121311 _LEONARDINI, DESPOTES, GIANNECCHINI & NIMS LLP Cash 1 hallees 2056 $29.00
121312 FIELD MANNING STONE AYCOCK Pc. cash 1 hallees 54267 $29.00
121313 ROWE ABSTRACT cash 1 hallees 13255 $98.00
121314 ROWE ABSTRACT cash 1 hallees 13244 $106.00
121314 ROWE ABSTRACT cash t halles 1705 $16.00
121315 ROWE ABSTRACT cash 1 hallees 13239 $29.00
121316 DALHART ABSTRACT COMPANY cash 1 hallees 21878 $57.00

Total for 5/30/2025: $603.00
Grand Total: $7,167.00

Page 5 of 5
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TITLE REPORT
MAY, 2025

STATE. $1,584.00

COUNTY $990.00

TOTAL $2,574.00



MONTHLY TITLE REPORT TOTALS
FOR THE MONTH OF: MAY 2025

DATE STATE COUNTY TOTAL

5/1 184.00 115.00 299.00

5/2 24.00 15.00 39.00

5/5 0.00 0.00 0.00

5/6 0.00 0.00 0.00

5/7 32.00 20.00 52.00

5/8 104.00 65.00 169.00

5/9 136.00 85.00 221.00

5/12 16.00 10.00 26.00

5/13 168.00 105.00 273.00

5/14 56.00 35.00 91.00

5/15 56.00 35.00 91.00

5/16 192.00 120.00 312.00

5/19 56.00 35.00 91.00

5/20 72.00 45.00 117.00

5/21 152.00 95.00 247.00

5/22 64.00 40.00 104.00

5/23 80.00 50.00 130.00

5/26 0.00 0.00 0.00

5/27 48.00 30.00 78.00

5/28 48.00 30.00 78.00

5/29 48.00 30.00 78.00

5/30 48.00 30.00 78.00

GRAND TOTALS: $1,584.00 5 990.00 $2,574.00



MONTHLY TITLE REPORT TOTALS
FOR THE MONTH OF:

DATE STATE COUNTY

ei
TOTAL

5-0! || \x4-00 \\500 LA9-00
5-02 ae-00 a0 2400
05. r) Lb 6 RT BowN

S=-0U gw D VA RTs Dow,

2-07 3.00 30-00 || a0
S- 0? || 0400 GS.06 [64.00
5-0% (3b-00 00 2al.06

5-1a {t.00 10.00 Abo .010
5-13 \o-0d \Q4-00 | |_g'1B-co
S-1Y De-00 36:00 4-00
o-t5 AAo.00 $700 AL.06
S-I \99-00 | | (90-00}| 312.00
S19 Alo-00 2600 Glo
3.20 72.00 45-00} |_117-00
5-9! 152.00 AS.00 247.0
8-20 L24.00 U®.00 Lor.od

6-93 || 00 50:00} |_/30.00
Dd- av & Q QR etd
5- 37}| Woo 30.00 25.
s- a7 || YLoo || 3.00 || hoo
5- 24|| Udon || Bea || 2¥00
5-30 || Uyvo 40.00 || 76. ob

GRAND TOTALS: \5 EY QO) AAA.00 _ISI4.00



Aine
POSTAGE COLLECTIONS FOR AUTO

MONTHLY REPORT 25-May

DAY: POSTAGE:
1 7.00
2 0.00
7 0.00 RTS OUTTAGE

8 0.00 05/05 - 05/06
9 0.00

12 0.00
13 = 21.00
14 0.00
15 7.00
16 0.00
19 0.00
20 ~=21.00
21 0.00
22 0.00
23 0.00
27 0.00
28 0.00
29 0.00
30 0.00

Total: 56.00



LOCAL

“SHORT WEEK
TOTAL

COMMISSION

TOTAL

REGISTRATION

TOTAL

STATE

TOTAL

TOTALS

MAY 01, 2025 THRU MAY 31, 2025
MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION REPORT

* 05-01 / 05-04-2025
05-05 / 05-11-2025
05-12 / 05-18-2025
05-19 / 05-25-2025

* 05-26 / 05-31-2025

* 05-01 / 05-04-2025
05-05 / 05-11-2025
05-12 / 05-18-2025
05-19 / 05-25-2025

* 05-26 / 05-31-2025

* 05-01 / 05-04-2025
05-05 / 05-11-2025
05-12 / 05-18-2025
05-19 / 05-25-2025

* 05-26 / 05-31-2025

* 05-01 / 05-04-2025
05-05 / 05-11-2025
05-12 / 05-18-2025
05-19 / 05-25-2025

* 05-26 / 05-31-2025

* 05-01 / 05-04-2025
05-05 / 05-11-2025
05-12 / 05-18-2025
05-19 / 05-25-2025

* 05-26 / 05-31-2025

GRAND TOTAL

990.00
2,390.00
2,870.00
2,070.00
2,240.00

10,560.00

2,988.89
7,555.20
9,465.28
7,636.33
7,260.69 *

34,906.39

3,855.74
8,286.06

12,610.03,
9,187.88
9,387.29

43,327.00

7,834.63
18,231.26
24,945.31
18,894.21
18,887.98

88,793.39

LAMB COUNTY LOCAL
COMMISSION

REGISTRATION

TOTAL

STATE

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

10,560.00

34,906.39

45,466.39

3,855.74
8,286.06

12,610.03
9,187.88
9,387.29

43,327.00

45,466.39
43,327.00

88,793.39
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ADULT PROBATION May1-31, 2025

CASELOAD

600-4141 FELONY ADMINISTRATIVE FEES $ 0.00
600-4137 FELONY DRUG TEST FEES $ 30.00

600-4140 FELONY EXTENSION FEES $ 245.00
600-4138 FELONY PRE-TRIAL FEES $ 110.00
600-4136 FELONY PROBATION FEES $ 5,665.00

600-4139 FELONY TRANSFER FEE $ 550.00
TOTAL FELONY FEES COLLECTED $ 6,600.00

600-4141 MISDEMEANOR ADMINISTRATIVE FEES $ 0.00
600-4131 MISDEMEANOR DRUG TEST FEES $ 70.00

600-4132 MISDEMEANOR EXTENSION FEES $ 0.00
600-4133 MISDEMEANOR PRE-TRIAL FEES $ 560.00

600-4130 MISDEMEANOR PROBATION FEES $ 1,400.00

600-4134 MISDEMEANOR TRANSFER FEE $ 200.00

TOTAL MISDEMEANOR FEES COLLECTED $ 2,230.00

PR- BOND
604-4136 FELONY - PT SUPERVISION FEE $ 1,212.00

604-4130 MISDEMEANOR: PT SUPERVISION FEE $ 830.00
2,042.00

600.01 GRAND TOTAL OF THIS DEPOSIT $ 10,872.00



LAMB COUNTY
COLLECTION SUMMARY FOR CASE TYPE: ALL

FROM 05/01/25 THRU 05/31/25
OFFICER: ALL

COURT: ALL
COUNTY: ALL

PAYMENT TYPE: ALL.
COLLECTIONS FOR CSCD
oT DRUG TEST 100.00
EF EXTENSION FEE 245.00
PF PROBATION FEES 7,065.00
PTF PRETRIAL FEE 670.00
PTS PT SUPERVISION FEE 2,042.00
1F TRANSFER FEE 750.00

10, 872.00

COLLECTIONS FOR OTHERS

0.00
COLLECTIONS FOR VICTIM

0.00

COLLECTIONS FOR COURT

GRAND TOTAL COLLECTIONS 10, 872.00

Page 1 of 1 06/01/2025 62:31PM
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FAMILY & COMMUNITY HEALTH

May 2025 Upcoming Plans
Program/Event Preparation 6/1-6: State 4-H Roundup

a : e 6/2: Agents Got Talent Contest.
6/3: Fashion/Interior Design
Ambassador Meeting

Outreach/Networking/Contests 6/8: County 4-H Swimming Party
ae ice ‘ 6/9-18: Out — Surgery & Recovery

6/10: Fashion Pop-Up Meeting
6/17: D2 4-H Planning Meeting
6/19: 4-H Club Audits & Annual
Charters; Adult Leaders Meeting

5 — Digital 6/20: 4-H County Record Book
cial Ed Clas Judging

ech 6/23-25: 4-H Senior Power Camp
ams fina 6/26: Adult Quilting Class

Orientation
6/27: Out — Personal

Monthly Contacts
Phone 316

Conversations 437
Office Visits 12
Site Visits "
Group 12

Total Direct Contacts 762
Media Posts 9
Newsletters In Progress



Med Color Me Healthy with the
Littlefield JH special education

students. After visiting with their
teacher, we decided it would be
perfect for their level of learning.
We had a great time trying new
fruits and vegetables. We also

tried figuring out how to open a
coconut (the tape measure

doesn’t help!)
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KRISTIE KEYS, M.S. | EXTENSION AGENT - AGRONOMY
CASTRO/HALE/LAMB COUNTY

Hale County
Agr  Calls/Field Visits (3)
Horticulture Cal
Submitted monthly crop condition update t
NASS
Harvested at forage variety trial
© 20 varieties replicated 4 times
© Laney Carthel - produce
Took visual data on irrigated wheat variety trial
© 40 varieties replicated 4 times

ory - producer
faborated with Floyd Co. AFNR Agent to plan

upcoming South Plains Professional Applicator
ference ta be held in Plainvie

lomeowner Horticulture Visit
© Evergreen Tree's Dying (Leland §)© Soil Testing (will 8)

Planted Hale County
RACE trial
© Bvatieties re 3times
© Todd Straley r
Planted Hale County Irrigated RACE trial
© 6 varieties replicated 3 times

Bobby Bryd - producer

gated & Dryland Conventional

Agronomic Calls/Field Visits (9)
Horticulture Calls/Home Visits (1)
Took visual ratings data at Lamb Irrigated Wheat
Variety Trial
© 40 varieties replicated 3 times
© Dustin McFaddin - producer

Took visual rating data at Lamb Dryland Wheat
Variety Trial
© 40 varieties replicated 4 times
© Britton Pointer - produce

Visited local Camelina field with AgriLife Extension
Plant Pathologist for nematode collection
Planned Lamb County Crops Conference with
Brandon
Planted Lamb County Irrigated Cotton RACE trial
© 10 varieties replicated 3 times
© Jeff Edwards - produce

pcoming Events
© June 13: Plains Cotton Growers Meeting (Lubbock)
© June 13: Scout School (Levelland)
© June 18: Early Season Scouting/Management

Day (Amherst)

Castro County
Agronomic Calls/Field Visits (1)
Horticulture Calls/Home Visits (2)
Submitted monthly crop condition u
USDA-NASS
KDHN Agriplex Report
Texas Farm Bureau Radio Network Intervie
Planted tomato trial at Extension Office with
Felice Acker

Otheree
Manage program Facebook page with 476 followers
Manage program Instagram page with 116 followers
Manage program X page with 57 followers
Traveled 1,035 miles
Distributed Keys to Agronomy newsletter to 441subscribers
Collaborate with local producers via group text weekly
to get field/crop updates, issu
Submitted newspaper articleEquip Extension Professional
(Leadership/Motivation/Delegating)
Fruit & Nut Production Professional Development
Attend PCG Meeting
Attend Spring Admin Metin
Attended Bushland Fie

nd praises

Development

June 27; Plains Cotton Growers Meeting (Lubbock)
July 11: Plains Cotton Growers Meeting (Lubbock)
July 16: Springlake Potato Field Day (Springlake)
July 18-23: TCAAA Annual Conference (Lubbock)
December 2-3: South Plains Professional Applicator
Conference


